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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MUFEEDA 

SAMEEL A (HSBN) 10/422 NIZAR 
MANZIL, ERIYA 

PAADI, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

2 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVAR P I 

ISMAIL (FTHR) CHALA HOUSE, 
CHALA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

3 21/01/2026 SHRAJAN S RAI SUNIL CHANDRA 
RAI (FTHR)

20/296A, 
SIRIBHAGILU, 

KUDLU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, kasaragod

  

4 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA P C AHAMMED 
(HSBN)

170, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 Mohammed Jaffer K M K A Abdulla (FTHR) 3/174, Zuhra Manzil, 
Bapaliponam, Neerchal, 

Kuntikana, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

6 21/01/2026 Mohammad Yashir K A Abdullah (FTHR) 03/174, Zuhra Manzil , 
Bapaliponam, Neerchal, 

Kuntikana, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

7 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
AZMEENA NASRI  

M MUNIR  (FTHR) 15/558A, berka, 
chengala, chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

8 21/01/2026 Mohammad Hashir Ibrahim C K (FTHR) 3/204, Thoufeeq Manzil, 
Chennekund, Neerchal, 

Kuntikana, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

9 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
K I 

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) kelangayam house, t n 
moola, muttathody, 
muttathodi, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

10 21/01/2026 Fathimath Ajmala T A ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ P E (FTHR)

R D NAGAR, 
MANNIPADY, 

MADHUR, 
MANNIPADY, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

11 21/01/2026 Abdul Rahman Ansari P 
Y 

Patla Yousuf (FTHR) Laksham Veedu, Patla, 
Patla, Patls, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

12 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SWAFA 
FARVEEN A S

SHAMSUDDEEN CH 
(FTHR)

11/192, Chedekal, 
Nirchal, perdala, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

13 21/01/2026 AHAMMAD HASHIR 
H A 

HAMZA A (FTHR) THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, KHAZI 

LANE, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

14 21/01/2026 AMINA M A ABOOBAKAR A 
(FTHR)

MULLAMPADY 
HOUSE,P.O 

ALAMPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 

MULLAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

15 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASLEEMA P M 

THAJUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVALAPPIL, 
KARANDAKKAD 

CHOORI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

16 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM I P 

Ibrahim P M (FTHR) 18/737/A, Shihab 
Thangal Street Pallam, 
Shiribagilu, Shiribagilu, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

17 21/01/2026 ASIATH ASNA N ABDUL KHADER 
(MTHR)

414A, ISSATH 
NAGAR NARAPADI, 
NEKRAJE, MOVVAR, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

18 21/01/2026 DHANYA GANESH ARJUN 
BALAKRISHNAN 

(OTHR)

SRIPRABHA, 
UDUMA, UDUMA, 
UDUMA, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

19 21/01/2026 MOHAMED IRSHAD 
C M 

MAHAMOOD N A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL KHAIR, 
MANJATHADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, P O 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

20 21/01/2026 AMINA M A ABOOBAKAR A 
(FTHR)

MULLAMPADY 
HOUSE,P.O 

ALAMPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 

MULLAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

21 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN P M 

THAJUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVALAPPIL, 
KARANDAKKAD 

CHOORI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

22 21/01/2026 U MOHAMMED 
SAKIR

K ISMAIL (FTHR) Ukkinadka House, 
Ukkinadlka, Badiadka, 

Ukkinadka, 671552, 
Kasaragod

  

23 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID 

M ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

JURAIL MANZIL, 
GOLIADKA, 

NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 
NIRCHAL POST, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

24 21/01/2026 ABDUL MUHSHI IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHIRTHOTTY 
HOUSE, 

MANHAMPARA, 
ADHUR, KUNTAR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

25 21/01/2026 AYISHATH SHAIMA 
P E 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALLATHADUKKA 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

26 21/01/2026 HAKEEM SHAHBAD ABDULLA (FTHR) ARTHIPALLA 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, P O 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

27 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAKRUDHEEN RAZI 

U B ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PURA, 
BADIADKA, 

PILANKATTA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

28 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SAFI K 
A 

K M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

NOONJA HOUSE, 
NETTANIGE, 
NETTANIGE, 

NETTANIGE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

29 21/01/2026 DAILA CRASTA BENJAMINE CRASTA 
(FTHR)

PUNDOOR 
THOTATHA MOOLA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

30 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RAHNA 
SHIBAZIN 

IBRAHIM B K (FTHR) BERKA HOUSE, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

31 21/01/2026 AYISHATH NUSRABI 
K M 

HASSAN ERSHAD T 
K (HSBN)

MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

KUNTAR, P O 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

32 21/01/2026 ASHRAF M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

4/344, CHAVADI 
ADKAM HOUSE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

33 21/01/2026 ABDUL SHAHAL S SHAREEF (FTHR) BIYARAM HOUSE, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARGOD

  

34 21/01/2026 ABRAR AHMED Mohammed kunhi 
(FTHR)

P A M K House 
PERWAD, NEAR 
ESSA ENGLISH, 

PERWAD BEACH 
ROAD, KUMBALA, 
KUMBALA, 671321, 

KUMBALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

35 21/01/2026 ABDUL HAKEEM T K SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

09/342-A 
MANHAMPARA 

HOUSE, 
MANHAMPARA, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

36 21/01/2026 VALSAMMA JOSE (HSBN) 3/83A, YELKANA 
HOUSE, NIRCHAL 

VILLAGE, 
ARIYAPPADY POST, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

37 21/01/2026 AYSHATH NIDHA 
PARISHA 

SHAMSUDDEEN

SHAMSUDDEEN S 
(FTHR)

09/, SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

38 21/01/2026 SNEHA N NARAYANA (FTHR) ANANGOOR, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGAOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

39 21/01/2026 HUSSAIN FAHAD C H ABDUL HAMEED M 
H (FTHR)

510, RAHMATH 
MANZIL 

KOLLANGANA 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

40 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED USAIF 
P 

ABDULLA (FTHR) KUTHIRAPPADY 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

41 21/01/2026 ZIYAD ABDULLA A 
K M 

ABDUL KAREEM C A 
(FTHR)

012/302-A MALLAM 
HOUSE, ARJAL 
ROAD, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

42 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE A 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) AMELADKAM 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

43 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAIMA 

ABOOBACKER T A 
(FTHR)

07/149-B, SHAIMAS 
KANNUR VALAPP, 

AZAD NAGAR, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

44 21/01/2026 AHMED IRFAN C MOHAMMED KUNHI 
C H (FTHR)

CHANDRAMPARA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

45 21/01/2026 AHAMED ADIL 
FARAH 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PALLATHADKAM 
HOUSE, BERKA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

46 21/01/2026 BEEVIJHAN ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NELLIKATTA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE P 

O, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

47 21/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SARFARAS P M 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

KOORAMBIRAL 
HOUSE, BEVINJE, 

THEKKIL, 
THEKKILFERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

48 21/01/2026 ABDUL 
THAJUDDEEN A 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 142/A, ARLADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

49 21/01/2026 ABDULLA JUNAID A 
M  

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF  (FTHR)

15/561 A, berka, 
chengala, chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

50 21/01/2026 CALWIN RODERIGUS CYRIL RODRIGUES 
(FTHR)

11/227, S P NAGAR, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

51 21/01/2026 MUNEERA KULSUM 
A 

KHAN IRFAN 
ABOOBACKER M A 

(HSBN)

04/173, ARANTHOD 
HOUSE, MADHUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

52 21/01/2026 MANORAMA GANAGADHARA 
ACHARYA (HSBN)

5/190, PARAKKILA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

53 21/01/2026 FATHIMA TAMANNA ABBUBACKER 
(FTHR)

327, Eriyal, Kudulu, 
Kudulu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

54 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RASHEEDA SHERIN 

ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

JALALA MANZIL, 
CHENNIKKODAL, 

KASARAGOD, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

55 21/01/2026 RAKSHITHA C H CHANDRASHEKARA 
C H (FTHR)

CHUKKINADKA 
HOUSE, 

CHUKKINADKA, 
BELA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

56 21/01/2026 HAFEEZ A R RAMLA (MTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

57 21/01/2026 UMMU SALMA S A SHAMSUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

09/, SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

58 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEJAS 
P A 

SEENATH (MTHR) PALLAM HOUSE, 
KUDLU, 

KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

59 21/01/2026 NOORUNNISA SAYYED SARAM 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH NAGAR, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

60 21/01/2026 SHAHZAD ABDULLA ABOOBACKER T A 
(FTHR)

07/149-B, SHAIMAS  
KANNUR VALAPP, 

AZAD NAGAR, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

61 21/01/2026 M jayaraj Ramakrishnan A (FTHR) 323, 
KALIYADUKKAM - 

AMBALATHARA 
ROAD, PERIYA, 
PERIYA, 671316, 

UDUMA

  

62 21/01/2026 AHAMMED SOHAIB 
A 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PATEL ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

63 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 
UBRANGALA 

BELIYA (FTHR)

13/121, PILANKATTA, 
UBRANGALA, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

64 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
BUSHRA E A 

ABDUL REHMAN 
(FTHR)

KALANDER MANZIL, 
NELLIKATTA, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

65 21/01/2026 AFEEFA A Aboobacker N A 
(FTHR)

214, Master House 
Korakod, Thalangara, P 
O Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

66 21/01/2026 VANITHA JAGANNATHA 
(HSBN)

14/176, KAVIL 
BANDARA VEEDU, 
CHOWKI, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

67 21/01/2026 Mohammed Salman 
Fayaz C Z

Zainudeen (FTHR) Fayaz Manzil, Chala, 
Kasaragod, Vidyanagar, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

68 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUVAIRIYA 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF  (FTHR)

15/561 A, berka, 
chengala, chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

69 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RAHEES K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARVATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

KARVATHADKA, 
UBRANGALA, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

70 21/01/2026 ANANYA PRABHU KARUNAKARA 
PRABHU N (FTHR)

PRABHU NIVAS, 
BEHIND GEETHA 

TALKIES, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

71 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
MIKHDAD A T 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF A H (FTHR)

27/192A, NUSRATH 
ROAD, 

THALANGARA PO, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

72 21/01/2026 AYISHA RIHANA MUHAMMED (FTHR) 11/276 KUNNIL 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

73 21/01/2026 SAYYED 
MOHAMMED 
ABDULLA U P

FATHIMATH 
SUHARA P K (MTHR)

SADATH MANZIL, 
NELLIKKATTA, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARGOD

  

74 21/01/2026 kamarunisha abdul khader (FTHR) basith manzil, masjid 
road, cherkala, chengala, 

chengala, 671541, 
kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

75 21/01/2026 HALIMATH ARIFA B 
A 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) VALIYAMOOLA 
HOUSE, ERMALAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

76 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFID 
K 

KHALIDU K (FTHR) 7/92/A, KOYAR 
KOCHI, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

77 21/01/2026 RABIYA C M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

RAHMANIYA 
NAGAR, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

78 21/01/2026 RAGESH BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

GOLIKATTE, 
MULLERIA, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

79 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SA ADA 
B A 

Abdul Rahiman B 
(FTHR)

Beejanthadka House, 
Beejanthadka, Badiadka, 

Perdala Post, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

80 21/01/2026 MUHSIN 
MOHAMMED K I 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
K I (FTHR)

MURSHIDA MZNIL, 
PANNIPARA, 

MUTTATHODY P O, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

81 21/01/2026 MANIKANTA P SHREEVIDYA P 
(MTHR)

PALLATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

PALLATHADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

82 21/01/2026 MISIRIYA K MUHAMMAD 
KUNHI (HSBN)

SHAHINA BHAG, 
PADUVADUKKAM, 

CHENGALA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

83 21/01/2026 K B JAGANNATH K B SEEMANDHINI 
(MTHR)

14/176, KAVIL 
BANDARA VEEDU, 
CHOWKI, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

84 21/01/2026 PAVAN KUMAR A BABY K (MTHR) ALANTHADKA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

85 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH KUBRA MOHAMMED SABIR 
M (HSBN)

KANAKAPADI, 
PERDALA, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

86 21/01/2026 DIVYA K ROHITHAKSHA T 
(HSBN)

C H M COMPLEX, V 
M NAGAR BELA, 
BELA VILLAGE, 

BELA POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

87 21/01/2026 AYSHA ZULFA M A ABDUL ASARAF P M 
(FTHR)

SHAHIMA MANZIL, 
MANAMGOD, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

88 21/01/2026 Rashmi p Bhaskaran Nair (FTHR) 284, Bandadka, 
Bandadka, Bandadka, 

671541, Muliyar

  

89 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SAMEEMA B S 

Sathar B A (FTHR) 100, Periyaduka, 
Shiribagilu, P O 

Shiribagilu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

90 21/01/2026 SHAHADA K M HASSAINAR (FTHR) 16/396-A, ZAM ZAM 
NAGAR, MANYA, P O 

ULLODY, BELA, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

91 21/01/2026 MAHARUNNISA AMSUDDEEN 
PALLIKAL (HSBN)

ISTHIRI QUARTERS, 
BANGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

92 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHAJA D 
H 

HAMEED D M (FTHR) DESHAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, 

DESHAMANGALAM, 
KUDLU, BEDRADKA, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

93 21/01/2026 NISHAM AHMED N A ABDUL NAHEEM A 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, KHAZI 

LANE, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

94 21/01/2026 SULAIKHA SHAHLA 
P M

A M MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SHAMREENA 
MANZIL, 

KUNHIKKANAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

95 21/01/2026 Muhammed Khaif Abdulla Moideen Kutty 
(FTHR)

1/55A, Baithul 
Thamanna, Cherangai 
Kadappuram, Kudlu P 

O, Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

96 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN 
SHAHID C S 

SHAMSUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

10/464 
THAIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

97 21/01/2026 ZULAIKHA 
FAHMEEDA P F 

P S FAZAL AHAMED 
(FTHR)

05/134, PADU  
MAHAL, MAJAL, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

98 21/01/2026 RIJEESHA P M P MUSTHAQ ALI 
(FTHR)

RIJI THAJ VILLA, 
NEAR N G O UNION, 

KASARGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR P O, 
671123, KASARGOD 

TALUK

  

99 21/01/2026 MONISHA P SHREEVIDYA P 
(MTHR)

PALLATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

PALLATHADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

100 21/01/2026 MARIYAM ASFANA 
C H 

C M HAMEED (FTHR) KELU KUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KELUGUDDE, 
MADHUR, RAMDAS 

NAGAR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

101 21/01/2026 FAIROOZA T SAYED KUNHIKOYA 
THANGAL K P (FTHR)

PADINHARMOOLA, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

102 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
RUMAISHA 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

BELLIPPADY 
MANZIL, 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

103 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
FAHIM B A 

ISMAIL B A  (FTHR) 15/489, berka, chengala, 
chengala, 671541, 

kasaragod

  

104 21/01/2026 Fathima Mumthas (MTHR) U P Manzil, 
Padinharmoola 

Alampady, Muttathody, 
Alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

105 21/01/2026 ABDUL KADER 
HARIF C A 

AHAMMED C A 
(FTHR)

GAZZALI MANZIL, 
THAYAL 

NAIMARMOOLA P O 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

106 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM RASHEED HANEEFA (FTHR) KOYAPPADY HOUSE, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

107 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
APNATH SHAMNA 

ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
B (FTHR)

FATHIMA VILLA, 
KUNNIL, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

108 21/01/2026 NABEESA ABDULLA (HSBN) 476G, FATHIMA 
APARTMENT 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

109 21/01/2026 Nafeesath Zifana Mumthas (MTHR) U P Manzil, 
Padinharmoola, 

Alampady, Alampady, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

110 21/01/2026 AHAMED 
MUZAMMIL K N

ABDUL NASAR K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

111 21/01/2026 ABDULLA 
MUBASHIR K P 

PALLIKKUNHI 
KOPPALAM (FTHR)

18/651-B, MADEENA 
MANZIL, MADHUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

112 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NEHA N 
A 

MOHAMMED 
NASEER N A (FTHR)

SKIN MERCHANT, 
THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

113 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

UMMAR (FTHR) PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

PUTHUR, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

114 21/01/2026 SALITH AHAMMED AHAMED K M (FTHR) NEAR JUMA MASJID, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

115 21/01/2026 Nandana M G Giriprasad M (FTHR) Kelugudde Road, 
Ayyappa Nagar Kudlu, 

Kelugudde, Kudlu, 
Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

116 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIS B 
A  

ISMAIL B A  (FTHR) 15/489, berka, chengala, 
chengala, 671541, 

kasaragod

  

117 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M H

MOIDU K M (FTHR) 09/76,SHANI MAHAL, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

118 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAIDU (FTHR) 6/317-A, NAVAZ 
MANZIL, MAILPARA, 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

119 21/01/2026 Lakshmi MC Podi (MTHR) KK Puram 
House,cherkala, 

Chengala, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

120 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUHMAN 

MOHAMMED 
FARIDU (FTHR)

3/578/A, BAITH UI 
NOOR  VADINOOR, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

121 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIR 
A M 

ABDULLA A M 
(FTHR)

MALLAVARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, ADHUR P O, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

122 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SAHANAS 

Sathar B A (FTHR) 100, Shabna Manzil 
Periyaduka, Shiribagilu, 
P O Shiribagilu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

123 21/01/2026 AYSHATH IRFANA U MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K A (HSBN)

BEDRADKA 
HOUSONG COLONY, 

BEDRADKA, 
PUTHUR, 

BEDRADKA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

124 21/01/2026 SAMEERA M SIDDEEQUE (HSBN) 15/186, ARAFATH 
NAGAR, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

125 21/01/2026 ABDULLA 
CHAMUNDI 

HAMEED 

CHAMUNDI 
HAMEED ALI (FTHR)

12/470 UMMUSALMA 
MANZIL, 

KOLLANGARA, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

126 21/01/2026 THASARIFA T H HAMEED T M (FTHR) M P COMPOUND, 
PERIYADUKKAM, 
PERIYADUKKAM, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

127 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NUZAIF Z

ZAINUDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

18/42-A, NATIONAL 
NAGAR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 NIAZ AHMAD USUF PALLIKKAL USUF 
AHMAD (FTHR)

KAZILANE, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

129 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMANULLA M A 

ABDULLA C (FTHR) 357, MULLERIA, 
MULLERIA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

130 21/01/2026 SHAFEEQA ABDULLA AMEEN MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

22/340-A, ZUHRA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
TALANGHARA, 

671122, KASARGOD

  

131 21/01/2026 K SANATH KUMAR K HARISHA BHAT 
(FTHR)

NEJIKKR HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

132 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
USMAN 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

BAITHU 
THAVAKKUL,ERIYAPPADY 
ROAD, THAIVALAPP, 

P O ALAMPADY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

133 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN Mumthas (MTHR) U P Manzil, 
Padinharmoola 

Alampady, Alampady, 
Alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

134 21/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUNHI MOHAMMED (FTHR) 158, CHIMMINADKA 
HOUSE BELA P O 

671321, BELA, BELA 
P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

135 21/01/2026 AYSHATH SHANIBA ABDULLA A A (FTHR) 13/276 C HILL VIEW 
VILLA, MEEPUGURI, 
KASAROD, RAMDAS 

NAGAR, 671124, 
KASARAOD

  

136 21/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
SHANIFA

NIZAMUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

7/305, BALADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

137 21/01/2026 DHANYASHREE K DINESH KUMAR S K 
(HSBN)

PAMBACHIKADAV 
HOUSE, 

KALLAKAYYA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

138 21/01/2026 KALANDARSHA C U USMAN (FTHR) CHETTUMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

139 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
RASHID K R 

MUHAMMED RAFEE 
K A (FTHR)

13/234-A, KUNNIL 
HOUSE CHOWKI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

140 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ALTHAF M S 

SULAIMAN M A 
(FTHR)

006/250 MALLAM 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARA, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

141 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIZA 
MAIMOON R N

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K A (FTHR)

1/88B AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

CHERANGAI 
KADAPPURAM, 

KASARAGOD PO, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

142 21/01/2026 VINOD ALVA BALAKRISHNA 
ALVA (FTHR)

MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

143 21/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA ABBAS (FTHR) K P MANZIL, 
GOLIADKA, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

144 21/01/2026 Jayakumari P Balachandran K (HSBN) Anandam, Surabhi 
Housing Colony 

Nullippady, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

145 21/01/2026 ZAINABA C M ABDULLA (HSBN) KANNIKAD HOUSE, 
VIDYANAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

146 21/01/2026 RAHEESUDDEN P A ABDUL RAHMAN P 
M (FTHR)

08/, PARA HOUSE, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

147 21/01/2026 Nidha Fathima Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 2/380, Chemmangod 
House, Arikkady, P O 

Kumbla, 671321, 
MANJESHWAR

  

148 21/01/2026 RAMSEENA M MAHAMOOD (FTHR) SAJAD MANZIL, 
PODIPPALLAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

149 21/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA M A MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF C H (FTHR)

1/431/A BAITH AL 
NOOR, 

KALLAKATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

150 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIZ 
K A 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

256, KOTTAPURAM 
HOUSE, KHAZILANE 

THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

151 21/01/2026 fathimath sulthana nasri k m muhammed (FTHR) 52, shahanaz manzil, 
mogar, patla, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

152 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FAIMA ABDUL MAJEED E A 
(FTHR)

282, ERIYAPADY 
HOUSE, ERIYAPADY, 

ALAMPADY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

153 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA NOYA T 
S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) SAMEEMA MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

154 21/01/2026 BEEFATHUMMA MOHAMMED KUNHI 
C (HSBN)

C A NAGAR HOUSE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

155 21/01/2026 ASIYATH MUBEENA ABDULLA (FTHR) MENAMGOD HOUSE, 
MENAMGOD, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

156 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB B H

HARIS A (FTHR) ZEENATH NAGAR, 
BANGOD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

157 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
P 

P ABDULLAKUNHI 
(FTHR)

MITHADY HOUSE, 
PAIKA, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE P O, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

158 21/01/2026 Raziya Banu Abdul Khadar (HSBN) 17, Thuppakkal, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

159 21/01/2026 MARIYAM BINAIFER 
P A 

FAZAL KHAIS T 
(HSBN)

11/325C, 
BISHARATH,KULANGARA 

ROAD,CPCRI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

160 21/01/2026 AYISHATH NASRIYA IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
KADAVATH MAHIN 

(HSBN)

PALLAM HOUSE, 
GAZZALI NAGAR, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

161 21/01/2026 MOUHIBA M MANAF (FTHR) ZAKARIYA MANZIL, 
PALLAM, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

162 21/01/2026 ANAGHA JOSEPH JOSEPH A J (FTHR) KOLLAPMARA, 
KUNTIKANA, 

NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

163 21/01/2026 AHAMMED ANWAR MOHAMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

SHAHNA BHAG, 
PADUVADUKKAM, 

CHENGALA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

164 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSHEER T A 

MAHAMOOD T A 
(FTHR)

PADAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KASARAGOD, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

165 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SHAHALANA 

THASNI 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

Kolikadavu House, 
Panalam, Panalam, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

166 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH RABIYA 
K P 

BASHEER B P (HSBN) MULLERIA HOUSE, 
MULLERIA, 
KARADKA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

167 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED HARIS ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

11/557, PUTHIYODE 
BARADKA, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

168 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SAFREENA A 

BEEFATHIMA (MTHR) MAILANKOTE 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

169 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
ZUBERIYA 

MOHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

170 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUZAIF 

THALANGARA 
MUNEER

BADARUL MUNEER 
T M (FTHR)

28/127, CRESENT 
ROAD 

THALANGARA 
KADAVTH, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

171 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRA C H MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

12/494 C B HOUSE, 
KELUGUDDE, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

172 21/01/2026 HASSAN MURSHID A 
M 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
MOULAVI (FTHR)

30 A, MULLERIA, 
MULLERIA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

173 21/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA P I ISMAIL P (FTHR) CHALA HOUSE, 
CHALA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

174 21/01/2026 RATHEESH K DAMODARA (FTHR) 49, KADAMANA 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

175 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MASOODA 

MOHAMMED ALI 
KOLLAMUGAR 
CHOWKI (FTHR)

3/668, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

176 21/01/2026 SHAKIRA C M MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

THAHIRA MANZIL, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 

KASRAGOD

  

177 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAD MISIRIYA (FTHR) NATTAKKAL HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR 
VILLAGE, BELLUR 

POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

178 21/01/2026 AYSHATH ZAKERA IBRAHIM RASHEEB 
(HSBN)

344, KATLE HOUSE 
ZAMZAM MANZIL, 

KADAMBAR, 
MAJIBAIL, 671323, 
MANJESHWARAM

  

179 21/01/2026 Abdul Naseer Mandala Mumthas (WIFE) U P House, 
Padinharmoola, 

Alampady, Alampady, 
671123, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

180 21/01/2026 C A AHAMMED 
ASBAH 

NAFEESA (MTHR) 05/298, N M HOUSE 
UDHEMPARA, 
NARAMPADY 

NEKRAJE, MOVVAR 
PO, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

181 21/01/2026 MARIYAM BEEVI P SHAFI N F (HSBN) PALLAPPADY 
HOUSE, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

182 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUNABIRA M A 

MOHAMMED M A 
(FTHR)

NAZMEENA MANZIL, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

183 21/01/2026 Fathimath Shafareena Mohammed Irshad M A 
(HSBN)

267 B, Marpanadka, 
Kumbadaje, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

184 21/01/2026 HAJIRATH 
MURSHIDA T A 

ABDULLA KUNHI N 
N (FTHR)

DARUL ABRAR, 
KUNDU VALAPPU, 

KOYAS LANE, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

185 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAFAR 
SADIQ 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) 12/380 KUNDAPPU 
QUWARTERS, ARJAL 

ROAD, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

186 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH HASNA HARIS (FTHR) 156 , C T M 
VALAPPU, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

187 21/01/2026 FOUZHIYA ISHAK B M (HSBN) 4/185, BAPALIPONAM 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

188 21/01/2026 SAIFUDDEEN G A ABDULLA (FTHR) 07/35 
GUTTILADUKKA 
HOUSE, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

189 21/01/2026 JITHIN K CHACKO CHACKO K A (FTHR) KEZHEDATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, P 

O HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

190 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEK A RAFEEK ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
KOLLYA, PATLA, P O 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

191 21/01/2026 ayyub s m fousiya (MTHR) 013/281, c/o muneer sm 
kavugoli chowki 

kasaragod, Kasargod, 
kudlu, 671124, Kasargod

  

192 21/01/2026 M A Mohammed Abdulla M A (FTHR) Masthikundu Villa, 
Choori, Kasaragod, R D 

Nagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

193 21/01/2026 ARCHANA L LAKSHMEESHA M 
(FTHR)

139/ MAIPADY 
PALACE, MAIPADY, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
MAIPADY, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

194 21/01/2026 Fathimath Arafana Mohammed C H (FTHR) Chiminiyadk, 
Chiminiyadka, Bela, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

195 21/01/2026 U K JUMANA U M KHALID (FTHR) UKKAM BATTI 
HOUSE, 

RAHMANIYA 
NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

196 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED UNAIS 
K A

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

0, PANARKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PANARKULAM, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

197 21/01/2026 Aysha Shifa C S Faseela C M (MTHR) 15/649 C B HOUSE, 
KELUGUDE, 

RAMDAS NAGAR P 
O, RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

198 21/01/2026 DAWOOD M B B A MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

04/287-A, 
KOLLANGANA 

HOUSE, P O 
KALLAKATTA, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

199 21/01/2026 SHAMSEETHA M SHAMSUDEEN P A 
(HSBN)

24/341, K M A HOUSE, 
PANNIPARA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
CHENGALA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

200 21/01/2026 suhal p m muhammed kunhi 
(FTHR)

pallikunnil house, 
thalangara, kasaragod, 

thalangara, 671122, 
kasaragod

  

201 21/01/2026 ABDUL MOHAROOF FASEELA (MTHR) 358, PULIKOOR 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

202 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
FARSANA 

IbrahimK P (FTHR) 15/295, Mogralputhur, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

203 21/01/2026 HASSAN BILAL M H MOHAMMED (FTHR) 284, NAWABI 
QUARTERS 

SHIRIBAGILU P O 
671124, MADHUR, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

204 21/01/2026 Fathimath Samna Shirin Abdul Basheer (FTHR) Karimbalam, Izzath 
nagar, muttathody, 

muttathody, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

205 21/01/2026 ABDULLA T ABBAS THURUTHI 
(FTHR)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

206 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JEENAS K E 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUDUPPAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PALLATHADKA, 
BADIYADKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

207 21/01/2026 Ahammed Kabeer Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Patta House, 
Muttathody, vidyanagar, 

Kallakatta, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

208 21/01/2026 AYSHATH BINSANA 
BASHEER 

ABDUL BASHEER A 
(FTHR)

BINSANA MANZIL, 
CHOORI, 

BATTAMPARA, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

209 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P A AHAMED SHABEER 
N M (HSBN)

N M HOUSE, 
KALLAKATTA, 
KASARAGOD, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

210 21/01/2026 ASHIYATH 
SUMAYYA N R 

NOUSHAD N (HSBN) SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
PULIKKOOR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

211 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIF 

SIDDIQ (FTHR) NOONJA HOUSE, 
NETTANIGE, 
NETTANIGE, 

NETTANIGE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

212 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

18/270, KAJALA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

213 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
RAHIMA 

IBRAHIM B T (FTHR) KARINGAPPALLAM 
HOUSE, PAIKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

214 21/01/2026 ARSHA AJI AJI KUMAR N (FTHR) ABDULLA HAJI 
QUARTERS, 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

215 21/01/2026 NIJITHA V Jithesh Kumar P (HSBN) 292, Indivaram 
Chooripallam, Nekraje, 
P O Nekraje, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

216 21/01/2026 SUHAILA M MOHAMMED (FTHR) BADANA HOUSE, 
PALLANGOD, 

ADOOR, URDUR, 
671543, KASARGODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

217 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL NAFESA (MTHR) 05/298, NARAMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NARAMPADY 
NEKRAJE, MOVVAR 

PO, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

218 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAIHANA B H 

MOHAMMED 
MAHIMUDDIN 

(HSBN)

KOLANUR HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

219 21/01/2026 Asiath Aneesha C A Abdul Aseez (FTHR) Chiminiyadka, 
Chiminiyadka, Bela, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

220 21/01/2026 KALANDAR IRSHAD 
K M 

K P MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

296- KAMBAR 
HOUSE, BEDRADKA, 
KUDLU, BEDRADKA, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

221 21/01/2026 NASREENA E A HADEEJA (MTHR) 7/126, BALADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

222 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
SHERIN 

AHMED KABEER 
ABDUL SATHAR 

(HSBN)

NOOR MAHAL, 
PERUMBALA ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

223 21/01/2026 SEKINA MOHAMMAD (FTHR) 344, KATTE HOUSE 
ZAMZAM MANZIL, 

KADAMBAR, 
MAJIBAIL, 671321, 
MANJESHWARAM

  

224 21/01/2026 MARIYAM AFA M A ABDUL KADER M 
(FTHR)

MALIGA HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

225 21/01/2026 AMINA P K ABDUL SATHAR T A 
(HSBN)

500-R, SAFA 
MAHAL,IZZATH 

NAGAR, 3 RD 
STREET 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

226 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MANSOORA 

K C MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

3/668, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

227 21/01/2026 SHAZIN E M Abdul Majeed E M 
(FTHR)

Earamkolu, Cheroor, 
Chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

228 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHEEMA 

ABDULLA T M (FTHR) T N MOOLA HOUSE, 
T N MOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

229 21/01/2026 SOWMYA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
G (HSBN)

GOLIYADKA HOUSE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

230 21/01/2026 UMMER T K KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

358-G1, FAAZ VILLA, 
ALANADUKKAM, 

MULIYAR P O, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

231 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHIM P A 

K A LATHEEF (FTHR) RAHMATH MANSIL, 
PADUVADUKKAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

232 21/01/2026 Mohammed Anas Aneesa (MTHR) Baladukka House, 
Cherkala, Chengala, 

Chengala PO, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

233 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAEED ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

10/344 SAYEED 
MANZIL, 

MEEPUGURI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

234 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

RIYAZ MANZIL, 
RAHMANIYA 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

235 21/01/2026 JUNAID M K MOHAMMED KUNHI 
M K (FTHR)

Javad Manzil, Panalam, 
Panalam, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

236 21/01/2026 AHAMMED RAZEEM 
R K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KARUVALTHADKA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

237 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHAILA A

ABDUL SAMADU A 
(FTHR)

PANNIPARA HOUSE, 
PANNIPARA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

238 21/01/2026 MUNEEBA FATHIMA 
M

ABDUL MUNEER M 
K (FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR , C H 
NAGAR, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

239 21/01/2026 SHOBHITHA K PRAKASHA K (FTHR) J P NAGAR, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

240 21/01/2026 JAAZIM FAHAD 
MUHAMMAD 

JALALUDDEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KUNNARIYATH 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL, 

CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

241 21/01/2026 Shreya Y K Yogesh K (FTHR) 09/05, Shankar 
Nivas ,kelugudde Road, 
Ku, Kelugudde, Kudlu, 

Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

242 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JURAYJU M A

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

GOLIYADKA HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, 

NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 
NIRCHAL POST, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

243 21/01/2026 MARIYAM HASNA MOHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

16/270, KAJALA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

244 21/01/2026 Mariyammath Marjana Haneefa K M (FTHR) 15/21, Mogralputhur, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

245 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAHIRA 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKAD HOUSE, 
NARAMPADY, P O 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

246 21/01/2026 fathimath habeeba k k ashraf (FTHR) 012/39 akkarakunnil 
house, eriyal, kudlu, 

kudlu, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

247 21/01/2026 MEENAKSHI N SUNDARA NAIKA 
(HSBN)

00, ADUKKAM 
HOUSE, KARADKA  

VILLAGE, MULLERIA 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

248 21/01/2026 HANSHEEF T M HASHIM P M (FTHR) MEENADIPALLAM 
VADINOOR, 

NELLIKATTA 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

249 21/01/2026 SABANA B M B M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

00, SABANA 
MANZIL ,ALAMPADY, 

CHENGALA, 
ALAMPADY POST, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

250 21/01/2026 SHAHINA K MOIDEEN KUNHI P H 
(HSBN)

03/247, HARIS 
MANZIL,PADALADKA, 

NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

251 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
BASHIMA M H 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) 284, NAWABI 
QUARTERS 

SHIRIBAGILU P O 
671124, MADHUR, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

252 21/01/2026 K V Nasweeba ayisha (MTHR) 3/313, anabagilu, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

253 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARAFATH K A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ERUTHUMKADAVU, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

254 21/01/2026 Mohammed sahad C A Abdul gafoor m (FTHR) 261, sahla manzil, 
kaaliyamkaad, r d nagar, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

255 21/01/2026 Ahmad Sayeed B S Abdul Rahiman B 
(FTHR)

Poyyakandam House, 
Badiadka, Neerchal, 

Perdala Post, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

256 21/01/2026 AYSHATH FASEELA 
K A 

NAZEER KUNNIL 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

K M HOUSE, BADAR 
NAGAR, NEERCHAL, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

257 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHEER RAFAN

ARFATH (FTHR) BALLRME HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

258 21/01/2026 NIKHIL KUMAR K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) PULIKKUND HOUSE, 
BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

259 21/01/2026 MUSAB DEENADKAM 
EBRAHIM BEERAN 

KUNHI (FTHR)

2/, BALOOR 
HOUSE,MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

260 21/01/2026 HUNAISS C H HUSSAIN M C M 
(FTHR)

010/208, AYSHA 
MANZIL, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

261 21/01/2026 SHIVA PRASAD E NARAYANA E (FTHR) 8/48, ETHIRTHODE 
HOUSE, PADY, 

EDANEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

262 21/01/2026 MOHAMED MEHDAF 
M 

MOIDEEN KUNHI K 
M (FTHR)

PADINHARMOOLA 
HOUSE, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

263 21/01/2026 ANN MARIA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE MATHEW K 
(FTHR)

4/126, KARICKANAL, 
CHETHANADKA, 

KUNTIKANA POST, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

264 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAZ 
K H 

HASSIEM BOODU 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

BOODU HOUSE, 
PATLA, 

KASARAGOD, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

265 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
HUSANA 

MAHAMMAD 
SHABEER M (HSBN)

KUNNEL KANDAM 
HOUSE, ADHUR 
POST, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

266 21/01/2026 JOM JOSEPH VARGHESE K S 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
NATIONAL NAGAR, 

KUDLU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

267 21/01/2026 Hamdan Abdul Aris Abdul Aris Kammani 
Mohammed (FTHR)

236, E M MAHAL, 
ERIYAL, Mogral puttur, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

268 21/01/2026 SHABANA K HAMEED 
KALLUVALA (FTHR)

KALLUVALA HOUSE, 
BEVINJE, 

CHERKALA, 
THEKKILFERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

269 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHZA P 
U

USMAN (FTHR) PADAPPIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

270 21/01/2026 RAHIYANA B N ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
H (HSBN)

CHIMMINADKA 
HOUSE, 

CHIMMINADKA, 
BELA, BELA, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

271 21/01/2026 AMEENATH JASNA P 
M

MAJEED P M (FTHR) SHASTHA NAGAR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

272 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAB 
M S 

FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA I (MTHR)

KODIYAL HOUSE, 
KOPPA, HIDAYATH 

NAGAR, P O 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

273 21/01/2026 MAHESHWAR S SENTHIL KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

MANAMA COMPLEX, 
GANESH NAGAR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

274 21/01/2026 AYSHATH AFEELA JALEEL H (FTHR) KALLUMKUTTAM 
KUNNIL, BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

275 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
ASHFANA A 

K A Abbas (FTHR) 313, Valiyamoola House 
Ermalam, Chengala, P O 

Alampady, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

276 21/01/2026 BUNANA K M ABDUL BASHEER A 
(HSBN)

BINSANA MANZIL, 
BATTAMBARA, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

277 21/01/2026 SAITHOONA ASSYAMMA (MTHR) A P CIRCLE, A P 
CIRCLE, NEKRAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

278 21/01/2026 Muhammed Zeeyad Sadhiq T k (FTHR) Karimbila House, 
Karimbila, Badiyadka, 

Perdala, 671551, 
Kasargod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

279 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQU T S 

ABDUL SATHAR T A 
(FTHR)

500-R, SAFA MAHAL 
IZZATH NAGAR, 3RD 

STREET 
ULIYATHADUKA, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

280 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH K 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KUKKANKODLU 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
MANJESHWARAM

  

281 21/01/2026 Chandramathi Sreedharan (HSBN) 05/241, Belinjam, 
Kumbadaje, Yethadka, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

282 21/01/2026 SHIVAPRASAD B S BHASKARAN S 
(FTHR)

3/414, SAMPATHILA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

283 21/01/2026 Abhinav K Sreedharan M (FTHR) SAROVARAM, 
PARIYARAM,MOOLAVAYAL, 

KALANAD, UDMA 
PADINHAR, 671319, 

KASARAGOD

  

284 21/01/2026 Khadeejath Rizwana Haneefa K M (FTHR) 15/21, Mogralputhur, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

285 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM KALEEL P 
A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PADUVADUKKA 
HOUSE, 

PADUVADUKKOM, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

286 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
RAMSEENA 

Nebeesa (MTHR) 271, Choorikkodu 
House, Kumbadaje, 
Kumbadaje, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

287 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM M 

MUSTHAQUE (FTHR) 7 WARD, HASHIM 
MANZIL PAICHAL 

ROAD AZAD NAGAR, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

288 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
HAFNA 

MOHAMMED K A 
(FTHR)

12/270, KAJALA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

289 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH NIHALA F ABDULLA (FTHR) ASHIK MANZIL, 
PODIPALLAM, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

290 21/01/2026 MISIRIYA ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

6/486/C, 
PALATHINKARA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

291 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P H 

HAMEED P A (FTHR) PUTHIYAKANDAM 
HOUSE, BERKA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

292 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJAD ABDUL GAFOOR C A 
(FTHR)

10/424 SHAFA 
MAHAL, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAOD

  

293 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED BIN 
AHAMMAD PAIKA 

UMATHAMEEM K 
(MTHR)

78, PAIKA HOUSE 
INDIRA NAGAR 

HOUSING COLONY, 
BEHIND K S H B 

OFFICE, P O 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

294 21/01/2026 Fathimath Zuhra K A Moideen Kunhi (HSBN) Thuruthi House, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 

Cheroor  PO, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

295 21/01/2026 MASHITHA M MOHAMMED (FTHR) MASHOORA 
MANZIL, SHAKTHI 

NAGAR 
NELLIKKATTA, 

BELA, ULLODY P O, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

296 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIR P S

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MOOLA HOUSE, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

297 21/01/2026 ZAHID U P UMMER A P (FTHR) PULIKOOR HOUSE, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

298 21/01/2026 AMINATH SHAZIYA 
K T 

K A THAHIR (FTHR) 011/261 SHAZIYA 
MANZIL, 

KULANGARA, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

299 21/01/2026 Greeshma K Jayaram K (FTHR) 8/46, J P Nagar, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

300 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA SHIRIN S A

SEMEER ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MOOSA COTTAGE, 
PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

301 21/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PERDALA HOUSE, 
PERDALA, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

302 21/01/2026 PRASANTH P BATTYAPPA 
POOJARI (FTHR)

PAMBEJALU, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

303 21/01/2026 SAINUL ABID KHALID K H (FTHR) 530, KOLLANGANA 
HOUSE 

KALLAKATTA P O 
671123, MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

304 21/01/2026 RUKHIYA SIRAJUDDEEN P A 
(HSBN)

PUNDOOR HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE, 

KASARAGOD, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

305 21/01/2026 ABDUL FARHAN T K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
FIROS K A  (FTHR)

22/291 T K HOUSE, 
THALANGARA 

KADAVATH, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

306 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
ASREEFA T M 

Fathimath Zuhra K A 
(MTHR)

Thuruthi House, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 

Cheroor P O, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

307 21/01/2026 RABIYA P M SIDDIQUE K (HSBN) PARA HOUSE, 
KODIYAN, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

308 21/01/2026 ALBIN GEORGE GEORGE MATHEW K 
(FTHR)

4/126, KARICKENAL 
HOUSE, 

CHETHANADKA, 
KUNTIKANA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

309 21/01/2026 AYSHA SHIZNA SADIKALI (FTHR) Shizna Manzil, 
Badarnagar, Chowki, 

Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

310 21/01/2026 SAJITHKUMAR B NARAYANA (FTHR) BIRMINADKA, 
BIRMINADKA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

311 21/01/2026 Dviya Shivarama (HSBN) 2/255, Balloor Edcherry 
Road, Mogralputhur, 

Mogral Puthur, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

312 21/01/2026 SAMEERA K MOHAMMED KUNHI 
M (HSBN)

MOOLADUKKOM 
HOUSE, MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

313 21/01/2026 Muhad husain Moideen Kunhi (FTHR) Arafa mahal ermalam 
alampady, Ermalam, 
alampady, alampady, 

671123, kasaragod

  

314 21/01/2026 MADHAVA P BABU (FTHR) SHANTHIPPALLA 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 
NIRCHAL VILAGE, 

NIRCHAL POST, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

315 21/01/2026 ZUHARA K T SHAFI (HSBN) BAITHUL AFRA, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

316 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAFNA M S 

MAMMINHI SHAFI 
(FTHR)

MANYA HOUSE, 
ULLODY,BELA, 
BELA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

317 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THANSIF ASIF 

ABDUL ASIF B M 
(FTHR)

M A MANZIL, BOOD, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

318 21/01/2026 AYSHATHU 
JUMAILA 

MOHAMMED RAZIK 
(HSBN)

08/, MALANGALA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

319 21/01/2026 MARIYAM RUSHDA 
K S 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
M (FTHR)

11/678 
KUZHIKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KELUGUDDE, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

320 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM KHALEEL Abbas (FTHR) 313, Valiyamoola House 
Ermalam, Chengala, P O 

Alampady, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

321 21/01/2026 bakhir b h husainar (FTHR) 496, chettumkuzhy, 
hidayath nagar, hidayath 

nagar, 671123, 
kasaragod

  

322 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH IRFANA SHARAFUDHEEN K 
M (HSBN)

NEW HAPPY 
MANZIL, 

ARAMANGANAM, 
BARE, BARE, 671319, 

KASARAGOD

  

323 21/01/2026 DEEKSHITH R RAJESH A (FTHR) MANIYANI 
COMPOUND, 
PARAKATTA, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

324 21/01/2026 SARA ABDULLA (HSBN) Patta House, Kallakatta, 
Muttathody, Kallakatta, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

325 21/01/2026 SOUDA M A ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

MADAKATH MOOLA 
HOUSE, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

326 21/01/2026 DAN ISHAQ ALI 
KODI 

K K MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

10/506, KODI HOUSE 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

327 21/01/2026 ATHIHA C A SAHIRA (MTHR) 365-S T N 
APPARTMENT, 

ULLYATHADKA, 
MADHUR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

328 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF U K 

ABDUL KAREEM U A 
(FTHR)

Ukkambetty House, 
Panalam, Panalam, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

329 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA 

KUNHIKANAM 
MOIDU

MOIDU K A (FTHR) KUNHIKANAM 
HOUSE, SANTHOSH 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

330 21/01/2026 abdul manaf d a aboobacker (FTHR) deshamangalam house, 
kambar, kudlu, 

bedradukka, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

331 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THANVEERA 

KUNHAMMED P H 
(HSBN)

03/247, HARIS 
MANZIL, NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

332 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED AHRAZ HANEEFA (FTHR) PAJILA HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

333 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARAZ 
F 

FAROOQ M (FTHR) THALANGARA 
HOUSE, M D NAGAR, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

334 21/01/2026 AYISHATH SWALIHA 
U S 

SIDDIQ K M (FTHR) 398, BENDICHAL 
HOUSE, S P NAGAR 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

335 21/01/2026 IRSHADH C K MOHAMMAD C K 
(FTHR)

CHALKARA HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

336 21/01/2026 Kunjalimma mahammad (HSBN) 21/361 b, seethangoli 
house, bela, p o bela, 

671321, kasaragod

  

337 21/01/2026 SAFA DEENADKAM 
EBRAHIM BEERAN 

KUNHI (FTHR)

2/, BALLOOR 
HOUSE,MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

338 21/01/2026 VISHAL E KRISHNAN E (FTHR) 8/49C, ETHIRTHODE 
HOUSE, PADY, 

EDANEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

339 21/01/2026 ANWEERA M A ASHRAF (FTHR) 05/36A, PULINDADY 
NEAR MUSIC 

COLLEGE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

340 21/01/2026 Ahammad Ammar Ibrahim T (FTHR) 18, Thuppakkal, 
Kumbadaje, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

341 21/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
IRFANA M A 

MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB N (HSBN)

K K NARAMPADY 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

342 21/01/2026 NAFISATH NIDA SHAFI M (FTHR) 12 Ward House Number 
346, Mulleria House, 

Mulleria Karadka 
Village, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

343 21/01/2026 ROOPASHREE GANESH RAI (FTHR) CHANNANTHILA 
HOUSE, PADY, 

PADY, EDNEER, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

344 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AZMINA AFRA 

MOIDEENKUNHI 
(FTHR)

MOOLADUKKAM, 
MULIYAR MULIYAR 

P O, MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

345 21/01/2026 AYSHATH ABNA T A HABEEB RAHMAN T 
A (FTHR)

KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
PANARKULAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

346 21/01/2026 FARZANA K SHAFI K (FTHR) KOYAKODLU 
HOUSE, ADHUR 
POST, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

347 21/01/2026 SIFARATH ABDULLA 
P S

SULAIMAN (FTHR) MOOLA HOUSE, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

348 21/01/2026 MISSRIYA A NASIR K (HSBN) UKKAS MANZIL, 
BERKA, CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

349 21/01/2026 UMMER KUNJIMAIN 
KUTTY 

NEBISA (MTHR) MANJAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

MANJAMPARA, 
ADHUR VILLAGE, 

KUNTAR POST, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

350 21/01/2026 SAFUENA MOHAMMAD C H 
(FTHR)

CHETTUKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

351 21/01/2026 RUQIYATH 
THOYYIBA T A 

ABOOBACKER T A 
(FTHR)

RAHEES MANZIL, 
THALANGARA 

WEST, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

352 21/01/2026 Mohammed Sabad Haneefa P A (FTHR) Patta House, Kallakatta, 
Muttathody, Kallakatta, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

353 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K

ABDUL KHADER M K 
(FTHR)

13/74 
KARMAMTHODY 

HOUSE, KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KARDKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

354 21/01/2026 ZUHARA 
THAHSEEFA K H 

HABEEB A M (FTHR) TAHIYATH MANZIL, 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

OPP HONDA 
SHOWROOM, 

CHENGALA, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

355 21/01/2026 SHAHID IRFAN P A ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKATTA HOUSE, 
PARAKATTA, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

356 21/01/2026 FAHAD A A ABDULLA T E (FTHR) 12/321 B NOOR 
VILLA, CHOORI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

357 21/01/2026 SHAHARBANA M A ABDUL RAHIMAN A 
P (FTHR)

147, KANAKKOD, 
KANAKKOD, 

BELLUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

358 21/01/2026 ABDUL SHANIF C K MOHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHALKKARA 
HOUSE, EDANEER, 

EDANEER, 
EDANEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

359 21/01/2026 NASEER MOHAMMED (FTHR) NEW GARDEN, 
BANGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA P O, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

360 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SADRA 
T H 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF T A (FTHR)

ATHI VALAPPU 
HOUSE, THURUTHI 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

361 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMSHAD 

JAMEELA (MTHR) 7 WARD, 
NELLIKATTA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

362 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARAZ 
F 

FAROOQ M (FTHR) THALANGARA 
HOUSE, M D NAGAR, 

THALANAGARA, 
THALANAGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

363 21/01/2026 Mohammed Fayaz ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

21/361 B, 
SEETHANGOLI 

HOUSE, BELA, P O 
BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

364 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SUMAYYA E A

SHIHAB M E (HSBN) 12/303, VALLIYA 
MOOLA HOUSE, 

ERMALAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

CHENGALA, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

365 21/01/2026 Ayshath Faheema M Ayshath Raheena 
(MTHR)

Menamgod House, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 

Cheroor P O, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

366 21/01/2026 POORNIMA K DINESHA A (HSBN) AILU KUNJE HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

367 21/01/2026 mohammed munas m fousiya (MTHR) 23/5 AL AMEEN 
HOUSE, 

THALANGARA 
KUNNIL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

368 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
MUFEEDA M

AMEER ALI P V 
(HSBN)

501, 
NECHIPPADAPPU 

HOUSE, ALAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

369 21/01/2026 Ummer Farook Anwar (FTHR) 20, Thuppakkal, 
Kumbadaje, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

370 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NIZAMUDDEEN K H 

HAMEED (FTHR) MURAD MANZIL, 
KANATHUMKARA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

371 21/01/2026 FOUSIYA C I NASEER M P (HSBN) KOTTA, cheroor, 
chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

372 21/01/2026 DRISHYA R RAJESH A (FTHR) MANIYANI 
COMPOUND, 
PARAKATTA, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

373 21/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS A T MOIDEEN KUNHI A T 
(FTHR)

RAHMANIYA 
MANZIL, CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

374 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH ASNA 
C 

KHALID K (FTHR) 507, QUDRATH 
NAGAR, CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

375 21/01/2026 AJIRATH FAIRUZA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

Ukkambatty House, 
Panalam, Panalam, 
Cheroor, 671133, 

Kasaragod

  

376 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ANSARA 

ABBAS A (FTHR) PUNJOORMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHANDRAMPARA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

377 21/01/2026 MUBAIS MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANAM HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 

EDNEER P O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

378 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB M 

MUHAMED RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

379 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NOUSHI 
A 

ABDULLA P M (FTHR) 12/3, HUBBALLI 
HOUSE, KUBANOOR, 

PO ICHILANGOD, 
671324, 

MANJESHWARAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

380 21/01/2026 FATHIMA A A ABDULLA T E (FTHR) 12/321 B NOOR 
VILLA, CHOORI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAOD

  

381 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED K SHAFI K (FTHR) KOYAKUDLU 
HOUSE, ADHUR 
POST, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

382 21/01/2026 AHAMED SHAMSEER 
P M 

MOHAMMED A M 
(FTHR)

SHAMREENA 
MANZIL, 

KUNHIKKANAM 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

383 21/01/2026 SAIMAN K V VARGHEESE K S 
(FTHR)

KALLIATTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

384 21/01/2026 NABEESATH SANA 
SHERIN 

ABDUL SALAM U M 
(FTHR)

391, S N MANZIL, 
ULIYATHADKA, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

385 21/01/2026 ASREENA JABEER K M (HSBN) KAMBAR HOUSE, 
KAMBAR, 

BEDRADUKA, P O 
BEDRADUKA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

386 21/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNA 
BHAT M 

NARAYANA BHAT 
(FTHR)

MOVVAR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

387 21/01/2026 LISSY JOSEPH THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

CHODHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

kasaragod

  

388 21/01/2026 Rahan Reza 
Mohiyyaddin 

Moidu K A (FTHR) Abbas House, H-28/121, 
Kadavath, Thalangara, 
Kasaragod, Thalangara, 

671122, Kasaragod

  

389 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAADUDDEEN 

HUSAIN (FTHR) P T S HOUSE, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

390 21/01/2026 MANSHEEDA M A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURA, 
MAIPADY, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
MAIPADY, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

391 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
SABNAS 

ABDUL MUNEER 
ABBAS (FTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
KAMBAR, MADHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

392 21/01/2026 ABDUL RASHID U A ABDULLA U A (FTHR) 5/374 MAJAL HOUSE, 
MAJAL, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR PO, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

393 21/01/2026 SHARADA P RAVI G (HSBN) 07/239 GADIGUDDE 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

394 21/01/2026 FARZIN M FATHAH K S Abdul Fathah 
(FTHR)

SHIHAB MANZIL, 
FORT ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

395 21/01/2026 MAIMOONA A ABDUL KARIM 
KUDLU (HSBN)

464, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, KUDLU, 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

396 21/01/2026 sahla mariyam C A Abdul gafoor m (FTHR) 261, sahla manzil 
kalyangad, kalyangad, R 

D NAGAR, 671121, 
KASARAGOD

  

397 21/01/2026 Harish Thalangara 
Umbai 

Abusath A (MTHR) 02/53B, Thalangara 
house Eriyapady, 

muttathody, Alampady, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

398 21/01/2026 AHAMED IBRAHIM 
MASHEEF P M

MOHAMMED P I 
(FTHR)

PARAKATTA HOUSE, 
PARAKATTA, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

399 21/01/2026 Muhammed Abid B A Abdul Hameed B A 
(FTHR)

MAHSHOOK 
MANZIL, BEDIRA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

400 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
FAVAZ 

jameela (MTHR) bismilla manzil, 
bainadkka, madhur, 

madhur, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

401 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH AFANA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

DEENAR HOUSE, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

402 21/01/2026 Ibrahim Kaleel B A Abdula B (FTHR) 7/222, Blarkod,Eriyal, 
Kudlu, Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

403 21/01/2026 Zunaid Hassan Bava (MTHR) 03/247, Padladka, 
Neerchal, Kuntikana, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

404 21/01/2026 SAZHULI U E IBRAHIM (FTHR) 17/649, GADDAD 
NAGAR 

ULIYATHADUKA, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

405 21/01/2026 SAHBAZ AHAMED T A ASHRAF (FTHR) 22-A, SHAMSHEERA 
MANZIL, HASHIM 

STREET, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

406 21/01/2026 AJMAL SHAMAM T H MUHAMMED 
HANEEF T A (FTHR)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

407 21/01/2026 Abdul Gaffar Rahiman Sheik Abdul Rahiman 
(FTHR)

golden plaza family 
villa, paduvadukkam, 

muttathody, p o 
muttathody, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

408 21/01/2026 ahammed sakeer s m beefathima (MTHR) 260 a, sakeer manzil, 
uliyathadka, shiribagilu, 

671124, kasaragod

  

409 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RUFAIDA P M 

ABDUL BASHEER P 
M (FTHR)

THALANGARA, 
WESTHILL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

410 21/01/2026 MASHOOD AHAMED B M ERAMU (FTHR) MAHAFOOZ 
MANZIL, CHALA 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

411 21/01/2026 Harish Thalangara 
Umbai 

Abusath A (MTHR) 2/53B, Thalangara  
House, Eriyapady, 
Alampady, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

412 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHANSHA 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) AL SALAM 
COMPLEX, EDANEER 

METHAL BAZAR, 
MULIYAR, 

EDANEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

413 21/01/2026 MARIYAM SHAHZI T 
A

ABDULLA T A (FTHR) 18/13, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

414 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE K M 

Muhammed P A (FTHR) KOLIKKADAVU 
HOUSE, Panalam, 

PANALAM, 
CHEROOR, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

415 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIJAS 
P V 

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
M (FTHR)

PATTILA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, BEDIRA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

416 21/01/2026 ABBAS RIZWAN C S C A SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

10/498 FATHIMA 
MAHAL, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

417 21/01/2026 Jayalaxmi C H Purushothama (OTHR) Maipady, Maippady, 
Shiribagilu, Maipady, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

418 21/01/2026 ABDUL NABEED Ibrahim (FTHR) 319, Cherangai 
Kadappuram, 

Kasaragod, P O Kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

419 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAZAL 
A

ABDUL REHIMAN I 
(FTHR)

SAHIMA MANZIL, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

420 21/01/2026 ARWA ZAINAB T A ABDULLA KUNHI K 
M (FTHR)

STAR VILLA, K K 
PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

421 21/01/2026 ABDULLA M SULAIMAN 
MUHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

28/151 BADAR 
HOUSE, 

THALANGARA 
KADAVTH, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

422 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
RUFAID K A 

ASMA P A (MTHR) Thaivalappu, Cityzen 
Nagar, Muttathody, 
Alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

423 21/01/2026 ABDULLA AJNAS K HANEEFA K Haneefa 
(FTHR)

MUNNAS VILLA, 
KALLUMKUTTUM, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

424 21/01/2026 NIKHITHA S SUDEEPA KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

53, J P NAGAR 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

425 21/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
AFEEFA 

P HANEEF (FTHR) PAJILA HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

426 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SALEENA P A 

MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL K (HSBN)

006/159-D 
BEDRADKA, 
BEDRADKA, 

MADUR, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

427 21/01/2026 SUCHITHRA P PRASAD B S (HSBN) SUBBYAMOOLA 
HOUSE, BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA P O, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

428 21/01/2026 BILAL M A MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

MANAVA VILLA, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

429 21/01/2026 PRAGYA M 
MURALEEDHARAN 

muraleedharan (FTHR) 8, J P NAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

430 21/01/2026 PADMAVATHY S SREEJITH (HSBN) 05/110, BEDRADKA S 
C COLONY, PUTHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

431 21/01/2026 ASHIKA K.S Shasikantha (FTHR) MP/9/341, Parakatta, 
Kasaragod, 

Ramadasanagar, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

432 21/01/2026 SHAFANATH P U RAMLA P M (MTHR) 9/449, MEEPPUGIRI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

433 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFAREENA C H

THOUSEEF 
MUBASHIR C B 

(HSBN)

ZAIN MAHAL, MARA 
BILAL NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, P O 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

434 21/01/2026 SHIZA ZAINABA P A ABDUL KHADER P M 
(FTHR)

DARUL UVAIS, 
PACHAKKAD, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

435 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FASEELA K M 

UNAIS E A (HSBN) VALIYAMOOLA 
HOUSE, ERMALAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

436 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
A 

ABBAS T A (FTHR) ROSE VILLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

437 21/01/2026 SHABANA M SAYED SHABBIR 
(HSBN)

ROSHAN MANZIL 
POVVAL, MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

438 21/01/2026 AYSHATH MASNA C 
M 

ABDUL MAJEED C H 
(FTHR)

209/B, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

439 21/01/2026 RISHEL RHEA 
CRASTA 

ROBERT CRASTA 
(FTHR)

EBENZER KOPADI 
HOUSE, BELA, 

NEERCHAL, BELA P 
O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

440 21/01/2026 SHAMHA C M SATHAR (FTHR) 13/94 SHAMHA 
MANZIL, 

KALIYANGAD, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

441 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AZEEMA 

FARIQ ABDULLA 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

FAREEDA MANZIL, 
FOURTH MILE, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

442 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MISBAH 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

BADAR NAGAR 
HOUSE, 

ETHIRTHODE, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

443 21/01/2026 AYSHATH AMANA A P SHAMSUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

ROCK VIEW, AZAD 
NAGAR, PUTHUR, P 

O MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

444 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
THASHREEFA 

ABBAS M H (FTHR) 05/318A, 
UDDAMPARA 

HOUSE, 
NARAMPADY 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

445 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIZWAN 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

5/136-A, ARJAL 
HOUSE,CHOWKI, 

PUTHUR, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

446 21/01/2026 VENKATESH BHAT S NARAYANA S BHAT 
(FTHR)

BHAVANAKOCHI 
HOUSE, ADHUR 
POST, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

447 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAIHANA 

KHALANDAR ASKER 
P (HSBN)

4/526, PAJILA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASRAGOD

  

448 21/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM MOHAMMED M K 
(FTHR)

NOONJA HOUSE, 
NETTANIGE POST, 

NETTANIGE, 
NETTANIGE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

449 21/01/2026 MARIYAM Abdul Shakur (FTHR) 193, Aldoharhar, 
Kasaragod, P O 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  

450 21/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa H Haneefa (FTHR) Patta House, Kallakatta, 
Muttathody, Kallakatta, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

451 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD UNAIF 
RAZHI 

MOIDEEN KUNHI M 
(FTHR)

GOLIADKA HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, 
NEERCHAL, 

NEERCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

452 21/01/2026 KARTHIKEYA RAO K RAMAKRISHNA 
BHAT N G (FTHR)

17/703/A, 
GOVARDHANA 

HOUSE, MALLADKA, 
NEERCHAL P O, 

NEERCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

453 21/01/2026 MUBEENA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KANAM HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 

EDNEER P O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

454 21/01/2026 AKMALFAIROZE V E EBRAHIM V P (FTHR) BALKEES MANZIL, 
FORTROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

455 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN B K 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

BARADUKA, 
BARADUKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

456 21/01/2026 SHARATH R ANITHA K (MTHR) Pannirkkad, Maipady, 
Patla, Maipady, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

457 21/01/2026 AHAMMED 
MUKTHAR 

IBRAHIM K H (FTHR) 287, KOLLANGANA 
HOUSE 

KALLAKATTA P O 
671123, MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

458 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HANANA A P 

ABDULRAHMAN M P 
(FTHR)

GRAMARADUKKAM 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

459 21/01/2026 SAJIDHA MUSTHAQ (HSBN) 7 WARD, HASHIM 
MANZIL PAICHAL 

ROAD AZAD NAGAR, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

460 21/01/2026 THANKACHAN C J JOSEPH C (FTHR) MUCHIRKAVE 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

461 21/01/2026 AYSHATH AFNA K E ARAFATH K A (HSBN) MALIGAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

462 21/01/2026 Dr SUJAYA PANDIAN 
M 

M PANDIAN LATE 
(FTHR)

H NO 687A, 
PARAPPADI ROAD S 
P NAGAR, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

463 21/01/2026 ROBIN T R ROY T V (FTHR) ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

464 21/01/2026 MARIYAM IMANA MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

KUVAITH MANZIL, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, P 
O MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

465 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN E 
A

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

12/303, VALLIYA 
MOOLA HOUSE, 

ERMALAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

CHENGALA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

466 21/01/2026 Mohammad Rahees K A Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) 231 K A House, 
Kukkamkoodl, Bela, P 

O Bela, 671321, 
Manjeshwaram

  

467 21/01/2026 NAJIM RAHMAN N A ABDUL NAHEEM A 
(FTHR)

THOFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

KHAZILANE, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

468 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
LUBAIBA SHIREEN 

ANWAR BEERAN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR, 
BEHIND HONDA CAR 

SHOWROOM 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

469 21/01/2026 MOIDEEN SULTHAN 
FAVAD C H

SAHINA (MTHR) CHAITHOTTAM 
HOUSE, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

470 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA RAFEEQ (HSBN) PALLATHMOOLA  
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

471 21/01/2026 AYSHATH HASNA 
NAZMIN 

ABDUL HARIS (FTHR) 204, HASNA 
MANZIL,BAGAVATHI 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KARAKOD SOUTH, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

472 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIFLA MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

KALLANGAI HOUSE, 
KALLANGAI, 

KUDLU, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

473 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NOUMA 
C S 

SULAIMAN C A 
(FTHR)

10/498 FATHIMA 
MAHAL, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

474 21/01/2026 SEEMA D SOUZA JOHNY D SOUZA M 
(FTHR)

MADATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

KUNTIKANA, 
NIRCHAL, 

KUNTIKANA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

475 21/01/2026 MARIYAM K HAMEED K (HSBN) 4, KOLLYA SECTION 
1, MADHUR, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

476 21/01/2026 ABDUL JASSIR MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

26, MULLERIA, 
MULLERIA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

477 21/01/2026 M FATHIMA MARZA MANSOOR A S (FTHR) 117, MIHAD MANZIL, 
CHOORI, P O R D 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

478 21/01/2026 Suhra Kunhamed (FTHR) ULIYATHADUKA, 
Ganesh Nagar, 

ULIYATHADUKA, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

479 21/01/2026 SHREYA LAKSHMI (MTHR) 17/534 B, MANYA, 
BELA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

480 21/01/2026 ALEEMATH ZEMIYA 
T H 

HYDARALI (FTHR) Panalam House, 
Panalam, Panalam, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

481 21/01/2026 SIDDIQUE FASAL 
SHUROOR S P

SIDDIK P M (FTHR) PALLATHI HOUSE, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

482 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH RAJULA FOUSIYA G (MTHR) 0, CHOPPALAM 
QUARTERS, 

RAHMATH NAGAR, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

483 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFIDH O 

MOOSA O (FTHR) CHOORITHADKA 
HOUSE, MAHATMA 

GANDHI ROAD, 
BOMBRANA, 

BOMBRANA, 671321, 
MANJESWAR

  

484 21/01/2026 ISHAMUDHEEN MUHAMMED A K 
(FTHR)

KALLANKAI HOUSE, 
KALLAINKAI, 

KUDLU, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

485 21/01/2026 MARIYA M A SALEEM (HSBN) ULIYATHADKA 
HOUSE, HIDAYATH 

NAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

486 21/01/2026 ABDUL MUHAZ MOIDEEN KUNHI M 
(FTHR)

ARAFA MANAZIL, 
SHATHIPALA, 
NEERCHAL, 

NEERCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

487 21/01/2026 JASEELA BANU SADIQ HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

SHIRIBAGILU 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

488 21/01/2026 HASSAN 
MOHAMMED ALI 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

SHANIYAS, 
CERAMICS ROAD 

THERUVATH, 
THALANAGARA, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

489 21/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN K 
H 

JUMANA HASEEN K 
H (FTHR)

SHAHINA MANZIL, 
KUMBARATHODE, 

BEDADKA, 
KUNDAMKUZHY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

490 21/01/2026 fathima rubeena a b basheer a m (FTHR) a m b house, 
muttathody, muttathody, 

alampady, 671123, 
kasaragod

  

491 21/01/2026 FATHIMA M A C B V ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL 
COMPOUND, T A 

IBRAHIM STREET, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

492 21/01/2026 ANEESA P V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P A 

(FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

493 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB M 

ABDUL MANAF M A 
(FTHR)

MEEPUGURI HOUSE, 
MEEPUGURI, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

494 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL jameela (MTHR) bismillah manzil, 
bainadka, madhur, 
madhur, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

495 21/01/2026 RAHMATH SIMRANA 
A K 

ABOOBAKKER 
SIDDIQUE T A (HSBN)

MUHABATH 
MANZIL, 

THAIVALAPPU, 
CHENGALA, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

496 21/01/2026 JAMSHITH IBRAHIM AHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

09/28-A, BAITHUL 
HAMD, NEW COPA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

497 21/01/2026 AYISHATH NASEERA ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

272, BADARUNNISHA 
MANZIL, CERAMICS 
ROAD THERUVATH, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

498 21/01/2026 ZAINABATH 
NABEELA M A 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K A (FTHR)

M A HOUSE, T N 
MOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

499 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASREENA M 

MOHAMMED 
SHEHEER THANSHIF 

C H (HSBN)

29/224  
THALANGARA 

WEST, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

500 21/01/2026 NIZAMUDDEEN C H MOHAMMED C H 
(FTHR)

MAIPADY HOUSE, 
MAIPADY, MADHUR, 

MAIPADY, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

501 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAZIMA G A 

Abdul Rahiman G A 
(FTHR)

7/200D, MAHINABAD, 
CHATTANCHAL, 

THEKKIL P O, 
THEKKIL, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

502 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MAJMAHA 

ABDUL KADER 
RASHEED K A (HSBN)

THAIVALLAPU 
HOUSE, 

PANARKULAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

503 21/01/2026 RAFIYA K M MUHAMMED 
UBAISUL KARNI K M 

(HSBN)

BILAL NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, 
NELLIKATTA, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

504 21/01/2026 AFEEFA V MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF V (FTHR)

14/5 JAMSHEED 
MANZIL, KUMBALA, 

KUMBALA, 
KUMBALA, 671321, 

MANJESHARAM

  

505 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
HABSEENA 

JUNAIR B A (HSBN) BADISHA MANZIL, 
BELLOORADUKKAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

506 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIZAM 
N A 

SHAMSUDEEN 
NACHUPADAPPU 

(FTHR)

N A HOUSE, GARDEN 
NAGAR, BANGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

507 21/01/2026 RIYAS M MOHAMMED S I 
(FTHR)

NASREENA MANZIL, 
PATHIKUNNU, 
THALANGARA, 

THALANGARA P O, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

508 21/01/2026 Vaishnav K.N Naveenkumar K (FTHR) MP /9/346, Parakatta, 
Kudlu, Ramadasanagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

509 21/01/2026 AYSHA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

006/107, 
VAYAVALAPPU 

HOUSE, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

510 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SURESH (FTHR) 8/87/B, J P NAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

511 21/01/2026 ABDUL AJMAL 
MUHSIN 

JAMAL (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KOREKKANA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

512 21/01/2026 ALEN XAVIER THANKACHAN 
JOSEPH (FTHR)

CHODIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOKAMPARA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

513 21/01/2026 ARCHANA N P K R 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

THAYAL HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

514 21/01/2026 MOOSA KALEEM S H ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

13/165,UKKAMBATTY 
HOUSE, PANALAM, 
CHENGALA, POST 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

515 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH 

YUSAF (FTHR) MANCHAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

MANCHAMPARA, 
ADHUR VILLAGE, 

ADHUR POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

516 21/01/2026 SUSHANTH C CHANDRASHEKARAN 
(FTHR)

020/170 MUTHAPPA 
NIVAS, BADRADKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

517 21/01/2026 NUZAIM 
MOHAMMED N A 

ABDUL NAHEEM A 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

KHAZILANE, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

518 21/01/2026 Hajirath Sahana A ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

ULIYATHADUKA, 
Ganesh Nagar, 

ULIYATHADUKA, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

519 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
NAIHAN M P 

M P MUHAMMED 
NAVAZ (FTHR)

MUMTHAZ MANZIL, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

PATLA P O, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

520 21/01/2026 SHAMNA KHADER (FTHR) ANEESA MANZIL, 
KALLAKATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

521 21/01/2026 P M MUHAMMED 
NAIMUDEEN 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

RAMZEENA MANZIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLATHADKA, 
PALLATHADKA, 
PALLATHADKA, 

671552, KASARAGOD

  

522 21/01/2026 AYSHATH MARIYAM 
JAMSHEENA T A

FATHIMA C K (MTHR) K K PURAM, 
NUSRATH ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

523 21/01/2026 MASBOOBA C A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

12/335, ERMALAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

524 21/01/2026 Ahmad anseer a d abdul ashraf k m (FTHR) Deshyathil house, 
thaivalapu, muttathody, 

alampady, 671121, 
kasaragod

  

525 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IMTHIYAZ HASSAN 

IBRAHIM 
ALQUASIMI C H 

(FTHR)

CHERLADUKKA, 
CHERLADUKKA, 
BELA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

526 21/01/2026 ARIFA P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

4/526, PAJILAM, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

527 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH RAIFA ABDUL MAJEED E A 
(FTHR)

282, ERIYAPADY 
HOUSE, ERIYAPADY, 

ALAMPADY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

528 21/01/2026 JUNAID B BADUVAN KUNHI B 
(FTHR)

7/265, JUNAID 
MANZIL,BLARKODE, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

529 21/01/2026 SALMA K ABDULLA (FTHR) 10/182A, KOTTA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARGOD

  

530 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UDAIFFA M A 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

263, 
PALLINTADUKKAL, 

CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

531 21/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
SHAHIDA 

ABDULLA KUNHI K 
K (HSBN)

12/303,  VALLIYA 
MOOLA HOUSE, 

ERMALAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 

CHENGALA, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

532 21/01/2026 SAMSEENA P M ANVAR C R (HSBN) 256, CHEMBARIKA 
HOUSE PANNIPARA, 

MADHUR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

533 21/01/2026 ABHINA B K RAVI B K (FTHR) KATTARAM HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

534 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD ABDUL SATHAR P M 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PERIYADKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

535 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HAFLAH P 

P A MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KUNHIKANAM 
HOUSE, 

PADINHARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

536 21/01/2026 SHIMLA 
SHAYESTHA 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

242-C, BAITHUL 
SILMI, CERAMICS 

ROAD THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

537 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED LIZAN 
T H 

MOHAMMED 
HABEEB U A (FTHR)

T U HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

538 21/01/2026 AHMED SHAAN KOLIKKARA AHMED 
ABDUL SHUKKOOR 

(FTHR)

KOLIKKARA 
MANSION, 

THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

539 21/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNA RAMAKRISHNAN B 
(FTHR)

PARINGATHOTTI 
HOUSE, CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA P O, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

540 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T M MOHAMMED 
FAROOK B A (FTHR)

NUSRATH ROAD, 
TALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

TALANGARA, 671122, 
KASARAGOD

  

541 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED IJAS Ashraf N (FTHR) 77, Mukkur Majal 
House, Kumbadaje, 
Movvar, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

542 21/01/2026 AYISHA MAMMUNHI MAMMUNHI 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

CHEDEKAL HOUSE, 
PERDALA P O, 

NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

543 21/01/2026 Abdul Sahad C A Ahammed (FTHR) Sulthan Mansil, 
Chettumkuzhi, Madhur, 

Hidayath Nagar, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

544 21/01/2026 K MUHAMMAD 
JIMSHAD 

SHEREEF (FTHR) K K CHEROOR, 
CHEROOR, P O 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

545 21/01/2026 ABDULLAH BABA BABA MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NEAR COPY 
COMPANY, 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
KASARAGOD, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

546 21/01/2026 AYSHA SHADA SHAREEF K Y (FTHR) RUS COMPOUND, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

547 21/01/2026 ABDUL HADHIL P M MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

NEERCHAL HOUSE, 
BADAR NAGAR, 

KUDLU, KUDLU P O, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

548 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
MUFEEDA 

P M MOHAMMED 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

BADLADKA HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

549 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYAZ 
A K 

ABDUL AZEEZ A K 
(FTHR)

AK HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

550 21/01/2026 ABOOBAKAR 
SIDDIQUE P M 

MOOSAKUNCHI P A 
(FTHR)

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
PATLA, PATLA, P O 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

551 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUNEERA N A

N A MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

09/, N A HOUSE, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

552 21/01/2026 muhammed sajeer 
abdulla 

sameer p a (FTHR) 019/114 khaja nagar, 
periyadka, shiribaglu, 
shiribagilu, 671124, 

kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

553 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE PM 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 1221, KOYAPPADY 
HOUSE, MADHUR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

554 21/01/2026 SHAN IBRAHIM 
BADSHA 

KAMBAR MOIDEEN 
SHEK ALI (FTHR)

13/284   SHIRIN 
MAHAL, CHOWKI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

555 21/01/2026 AFISATH SHEMEELA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) RAHIMA QUATERS, 
ERUTHUMKADAVU, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

556 21/01/2026 Nada Fathima Neesar NIZAR ABDUL 
KADER (FTHR)

THAIVALAPPU, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

557 21/01/2026 IMRAN 
UBAIDULLAH 

SAHIRA B (MTHR) WHITE HOUSE, I T I 
ROAD 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

558 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
BADURUNNISHA 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
MOHAMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

272, KUNNIL HOUSE, 
THALANGARA 

KUNNIL, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

559 21/01/2026 SAIDA ADLAKUNHI 
KOPALAMOOLE 

(HSBN)

THUPPEKKALL, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

560 21/01/2026 MANAMOHAN D 
PRABHU 

DINESHA B (FTHR) 619, SHREEMATHA 
HOUSE BARADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

561 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA 
P N 

NISSAM P A (FTHR) THALANGARA 
WEST, 

THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

562 21/01/2026 Ahammed Shanid B H Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Veliyanthe Moola, 
Ermalam, Muttathody, 

Alampady, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

563 21/01/2026 Abdulla P A Abdul Raheem P A 
(FTHR)

Palathadukka House, 
PATLA, MADHUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

564 21/01/2026 ISSAM C A C AHAMMAD (FTHR) BAITH GANJ BAKSH, 
ETHIRTHODE, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

565 21/01/2026 AHSAN ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

ABDUL SAMAD 
ABDUL RAHMAN 

(FTHR)

AMNAS HOUSE, 
CHENNIKKOODAL, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

566 21/01/2026 ANFAZ PALLIYAN M 
H 

HARIS P M (FTHR) HAAZ MANZIL, 
THALANGARA 

PADINHAR, 
THALANGARA, 

THALANGARA P O, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

567 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN B Y FATHIMATH 
SURAYYA (MTHR)

20/138, THALAGARA, 
THALAGARA, 

THALAGARA, 671122, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

568 21/01/2026 VENU K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) KANNADIPARE 
HOUSE, 

KANNADIPARE, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

569 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA SHIRIN

MOHAMMED 
BASITH ALI P H 

(HSBN)

BAITHUL RAHIYAN, 
KOLLYA, PATLA, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

570 21/01/2026 SAHARUBANA T Moideen Kunhi 
(FTHR)

663, Akkarapalla 
Ermalam,, Muttathody, 
P O Alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

571 21/01/2026 ANWARUDDEEN 
CHERKALA 

ABDULRAHIMAN

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUDROLI HOUSE, K 
K PURAM, 

CHERKALA, P O 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

572 21/01/2026 ABDULLA AFRAS A 
A 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K A (FTHR)

AFRAZ MANZIL, 
PADY ROAD, 
BALADUKA, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

573 21/01/2026 POORNIMA B RAJ MOHAN K 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKANI, CROSS 
ROAD, KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

574 21/01/2026 KUSUMA AMMU RAI (FTHR) KADARU 
KEDUMOOLE 

HOUSE, VIDYAGIRI, 
BADIYADKA, 

PERDALA PO, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

575 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL P A 

ABDUL RAHEEM P A 
(FTHR)

PATLA 
PALATHADUKKA 
HOUSE, PATLA, 

MADHUR, PATLA, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

576 21/01/2026 HAMRAZ ABDULLA ABDUL HARIS B A 
(FTHR)

SALIH MANZIL, 
IZZATH NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

577 21/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH A ASHARAF ARIYAL 
(FTHR)

AM HOUSE, 
KOLIYADUKKAM, 

KASARAGOD, 
PERUMBALA, 671317, 

UDMA

  

578 21/01/2026 Fathimath Suhara A M Moosa a m (FTHR) Ayamkadavu, periya, 
periya, periya, 671316, 

uduma

  

579 21/01/2026 SHARMINA C JAMALUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEDIKKANA 
HOUSE, ULLODY P O, 

BELA, ULLODY, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

580 21/01/2026 AHMMED ANEES ABDUL KHADER P M 
(FTHR)

KUNTAR HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

581 21/01/2026 SAFIYA PARAKATTA 
MOIDEENKUNHI 

MOIDEENKUNHI 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

582 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJNA 
K A 

MOHAMMED HASIF 
T V (FTHR)

ERIKULAM HOUSE, 
ERIKULAM, PATLA, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

583 21/01/2026 HASSAN SINAN Y M ABDUL MAJEED SI 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL JUBNA, 
BARIKKAD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

584 21/01/2026 ABDULLA ASKAR C 
P 

Siddique C P (FTHR) Darul Daulah, Opposite 
Govt College, 

KASARAGOD, 
Vidyanagar, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

585 21/01/2026 ARYAN K 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN K (FTHR) SREEPARVAM, 
BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKILFERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

586 21/01/2026 suhara Mohammed haneefa 
(HSBN)

valiyamoola house, 
ermalam, muttathody, 

alampady, 671123, 
kasaragod

  

587 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNEER B M 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) BADLADKA HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

588 21/01/2026 SAYYED 
SIRAJUDDEEN T A 

SAYYED QAMAR ALI 
TANGAL (FTHR)

TANGAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKAL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

589 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P P

KOYANHI P P (FTHR) Ukkinadka House, 
Ukkinadka, Badiadka, 

Pallathadka P O, 
671551, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

590 21/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHID M A (HSBN) CHEKKUDAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

591 21/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMAD (FTHR) NEERCHAL HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, KUDLU, 
KUDLU P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

592 21/01/2026 AVVABI AFREENA AMINA AFRAZ 
(MTHR)

270, AFREENA 
MAHAL, M C 

VALAPPU 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

593 21/01/2026 sabira N B Baduvan Kunhi 
(FTHR)

Battakayam House, 
Nekraje, Nekraje, 
Nekraje, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

594 21/01/2026 ASHWINI K Ananthraj K (FTHR) MP/9/338, Parakatta, 
Kudlu, Ramadasanagar, 

671124, Kasarsgod

  

595 21/01/2026 ILHAM SHAMAL P I IBRAHIM P A (FTHR) 019/106 ARIFA 
MANZIL, 

PERIYADUKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

596 21/01/2026 AYISHATH SAFANA SULAIMAN (FTHR) GADIGUDDE HOUSE, 
MULLERIA, ADHUR, 
MULLERIA, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

597 21/01/2026 Abdul Ajmal C S Mohammed Shereff 
(FTHR)

Azmeena Manzil, 
Chettumkuzhi, Madhur, 

Hidayath Nagar, 
671123, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

598 21/01/2026 Hamid Muhsin P A Abdul Raheem P A 
(FTHR)

Majal House, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

599 21/01/2026 Navyashree N G Savithri A C (MTHR) Amarapriya 
Nilaya,Eniyarppu, 

Neerchal, Bela, Bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

600 21/01/2026 MOIDEEN MAZIN M 
P 

MUNEER M (FTHR) MAZIN VILLA, 
KOLLAMPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

601 21/01/2026 VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD 

GANAPATHI BHAT K 
(FTHR)

KOLLYA HOUSE, 
KOLLYA, MADHUR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

602 21/01/2026 AMINATH JUSAILA MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

RAHIMA QUATERS, 
ERUTHUMKADAVU, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

603 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
THOUFEERA K K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK A (HSBN)

PACHAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KASARAGOD POST, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

604 21/01/2026 SUBAIDATH 
ASEEMA JEBIN A 

HALAUDDIN (FTHR) GOLIYADKA HOUSE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

605 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFFWAN C M

BASHEER C M (FTHR) 0, SAFWAN 
MANZIL,BERKA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

606 21/01/2026 ADIR SADATH AMOO  (FTHR) 270, EVEREST 
HOUSE, CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

607 21/01/2026 SULAIKHA 
SHAHALA SHIBI 

SHAREEF K Y (FTHR) R U S COMPOUND, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

608 21/01/2026 JUMANA M MOOSA SEEDI (FTHR) ARLADKA HOUSE, 
ARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

609 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
T A 

ABDULLA A A (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

610 21/01/2026 Angel Maria Xavior C J THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

CHODIPARAMBIL, 
MOOKAMPARA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

611 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
JAMALUDHEEN 

JAMALUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

MARYAM VILLA, 
KOLLAMBADY, 

MASTHAN 
ROAD,ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

612 21/01/2026 JAMES ROBERT DANIEL M P (FTHR) CHENNIKKARA, 
NULLIPPADI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

613 21/01/2026 AYSHATH MUHSINA  ANAS MOHAMMED P 
M (HSBN)

P V HOUSE ,84, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

614 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMSAD 

ABDUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

3/212, MASJID ROAD, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

615 21/01/2026 SHYLA Sankari (MTHR) THUMPALLIL, 
UDAYAPURAM, 
BHEEMANADY, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

616 21/01/2026 RAVI N KRISHNA NAIK 
(FTHR)

ADRUKUZHI HOUSE, 
ADRUKUZHI, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

617 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHRA 
M 

UNAIS U (HSBN) 204,UITHADKAM 
HOUSE, KUNTAR, 
ADHUR, KUNTAR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

618 21/01/2026 ABDUL JAMSHAD K JAMEELA (MTHR) 7, CHEMBATTU 
VALAP PAIKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

619 21/01/2026 ABHINA K BALAKRISHNA K 
(FTHR)

CHOTTEKADU 
HOUSE, EDNEER, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

620 21/01/2026 IRSHAN M P MUHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

PALLAPPADY, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

621 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAHFA HASSAINAR A M 
(FTHR)

ADHUR HOUSE, 
ADHUR POST, 

ADHUR, ADHUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

622 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIJAD 
P N 

NASEER P A (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

623 21/01/2026 NASEEMA D A AFSAL P A (HSBN) PALLATHI HOUSE, 
ARAFATH NAGAR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

624 21/01/2026 Sayyad Shihabudeen 
Thangal 

K T Aboobacker Koya 
Thangal (FTHR)

Salmath manzil, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 
cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

625 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NUSRATH MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FALAK, 
CHOWKI, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU P O, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

626 21/01/2026 FAIRUZA D U ABDUL RAZAK D U 
(FTHR)

194, AZAD NAGAR, 
CHOWKI, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

627 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NUZA SALEEM KUNNIL 
ABOOBABACKER 

(FTHR)

SALEEM MANZIL, 
THALANGARA 

WEST, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

628 21/01/2026 AYSHATH AFEEFA S 
P 

SIDDIQUE P (FTHR) 4/PARAPPA HOUSE, 
PARAPPA, 

DELAMPADY, 
PARAPPA, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

629 21/01/2026 ABOOBAKER 
SIDEEQ M

M MOIDHU (FTHR) 01/15,KADAMBATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

CHENGALA, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

630 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MAUZOONA N M 

ABDUL MAJEED K I 
(FTHR)

AZURUMA MANZIL, 
S P NAGAR, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

631 21/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA ABDULLA (FTHR) RAHIMA QUATERS, 
ERUTHUMKADAVU, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

632 21/01/2026 MUNAWAR K A ABDUL REHMAN K A 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMBADY 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMBADY, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

633 21/01/2026 HAMID SHAHEER SOOFI MADANI 
(FTHR)

CHIRTHATTY, 
MANHAMPARA, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

634 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ASHRAF PAIKA 
(FTHR)

GOLDEN VILLA 
NELLIKATTA, NEAR 

P B M SCHOOL 
EDNEER P O, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

635 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH FASILA IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) CHENNIKUDAL 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

636 21/01/2026 MARIYAM 
MASHOORA M 

MOHAMMAD B 
(FTHR)

MUKKUR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

637 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAMEENA ZUBAIR 

ZUBAIR (HSBN) DARUL AMAN, 
BANNUR P O 

MADHUR 671124, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

638 21/01/2026 MARIYA RUMANA AHAMMED KABIR K 
(HSBN)

18/292, RAHMATH 
NAGAR 

ULIYATHADUKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

639 21/01/2026 AHAMED RUZAIN A 
K 

A K MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

28, ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

640 21/01/2026 SHASHIDHARA A SHARADHA B (WIFE) ANNEPPALLADKA 
HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

641 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH RIFA M 
M 

MOHAMMED B K 
(FTHR)

MANJATHADKAM 
HOUSE, 

MANJATHADKAM, 
KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

642 21/01/2026 MUBASSIRA K A ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KAITHODE HOUSE, 
ADHUR POST, 

ADHUR, ADHUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

643 21/01/2026 SHERLY P FRANCIS M K (HSBN) 22/695 
METHIPPARAYIL 

HOUSE, T N MOOLA 
CIVIL STATION, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

644 21/01/2026 FAYISHA P K JAFAR SADIQUE C M 
(HSBN)

13/327THAYAL 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAKKAD, 
PALLIKARE, 

KEEKAN, 671316, 
KASARAGOD

  

645 21/01/2026 SAHAD AL MUNEEB HAMEED A M (FTHR) 09/11-A, 
CHAVARTHADI 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

646 21/01/2026 MITHUNRAJ M SUDHAKARA C H 
(FTHR)

MADATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

MADATHADKA, 
NEERCHAL, 

KUNTIKANA POST, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

647 21/01/2026 ABSATH M ABDUL IRSHAD M 
(HSBN)

IRSHAD MANZIL, 
CHEROOR, P O 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

648 21/01/2026 SHARATH FRANCIS 
M 

M K FRANCIS (FTHR) 22/695 
METHIPPARAYIL 

HOUSE, T N MOOLA, 
CIVIL STATION, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

649 21/01/2026 MARIYAM ABIDHA P 
A

MUHEENUDHEEN 
MIDLAJ C M (HSBN)

7, MAHAROOFA 
MANZIL, 

ERTHUMKADAVU, P 
O MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

650 21/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
NUSAIBA 

JAFER SADIQ K M 
(HSBN)

ERITHYAMOOLA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

651 21/01/2026 JUNAID G MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

GOLIADKA HOUSE, 
GOLIADKA, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

652 21/01/2026 JABEER YOSEF (FTHR) PERUMBALAKKADAV, 
NAIMARMOOLA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

653 21/01/2026 Hareesha Shetty Susheela (MTHR) 2/159, Mogral Puthur G 
H S S Road, Puthur, 

Mogral Puthur, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

654 21/01/2026 NASEEMA M K UMMER A (HSBN) 05/356, PULITHADI 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE 

ALANGOL, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARGOD

  

655 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAIHANA U 

SUMAYYA (MTHR) GIRI NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, BELA, 

ULLODY, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

656 21/01/2026 KAMARUNISHA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

BASITH MANZIL, 
MASJID ROAD, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

657 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAZ 
D 

DAWOOD K A (FTHR) 12/200, 
THAIVALAPPU, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

658 21/01/2026 Abida Beebi K T Aboobacker Koya 
Thangal (FTHR)

Salmath Manzil, K K 
Kunnil, cheroor, 
cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

659 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA S ABDUL ZEMEER P A 
(FTHR)

KHOULATH MANZIL, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

660 21/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED C 
H 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHULLIKKANA 
HOUSE, HIDAYATH 

NAGAR, BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

661 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
THANSEERA M 

MAHAMOODE B 
(FTHR)

MUKKUR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

662 21/01/2026 JOUHARA K FATHIMA K (MTHR) KAZIYARAKAM 
HOUSE, KAZILINE, 

KASARAGOD, 
THALANGARA P O, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

663 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) BILAL NAGAR 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKATTA, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

664 21/01/2026 SHRINIDHI CHANDRASHEKARA 
(FTHR)

ADWALA KANA 
HOUSE, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671534, KASARAGOD

  

665 21/01/2026 BASHEER 
KALLAKATTA 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KALLAKATTA 
HOUSE, P O 

KALLAKATTA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

666 21/01/2026 ABDULLA NABHAN SULAIMAN A K 
(FTHR)

THAYAL HOUSE, 
KULANGARA, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

667 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER T A

AYSHATH FASEELA 
(WIFE)

29/279, THALAGARA, 
THALAGARA, 

THALAGARA, 671122, 
KASARAGOD

  

668 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD P A 

P A ABBAS (FTHR) 305, BIRMINADKA 
HOUSE BELA P O 

671321, BELA, BELA 
P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

669 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

MOHAMMED 
FAROOQ IBRAHIM 

MOHAMMED 
SHAIKH (FTHR)

STAR MERIDIAN, 
FORT ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

670 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
REHEBER M A 

ABDUL HAMEED M 
A (FTHR)

17/54, SEKEENA 
MANZIL,PACHAKKAD,ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

671 21/01/2026 FRANCIS M K KURIAN (FTHR) 22/695 
METHIPPARAYIL 

HOUSE, T N MOOLA, 
CIVIL STATION, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

672 21/01/2026 NIHAL V K VINCENT DSOUZA 
(FTHR)

Kangila House, 
Ukkinadka, Badiadka, 
Ukkinadka, 671552, 

Kasaragod

  

673 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA IBRAHIM (HSBN) 0, ULIYATHADKA  
HOUSE, MADHUR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

674 21/01/2026 USMANUL FAIS K M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PARAKATTA HOUSE, 
EREEYAPPADY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

675 21/01/2026 Sajida Kalandar Shafi 
Kenimoola (HSBN)

Kumba Kandam House, 
Belinja, Kumbadaje, 
Yethadka, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

676 21/01/2026 FATHIMA K K A ABDULLA (FTHR) KARODI HOUSE, 
ERMALAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

677 21/01/2026 Kadeejath Noofa 
Mohammed Kunhi 

ABDULLA 
MOHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

Rishad Manzil, 
MUTTATHODY, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

678 21/01/2026 HAJIRA K M NOOR MOHAMED 
KADAR BATCHA 

(HSBN)

06/248 NEERCHAL 
HOUSE, CHOWKI 
KUNNIL, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

679 21/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH ABOOCKER K M 
(FTHR)

KOLANNOOR 
HOUSE, KUNTAR, 
ADHUR, KUNTAR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

680 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SABANA M M 

SHAMSUDHEEN M M 
(HSBN)

004/273 A1, KUKKAM 
KOODAL, MADHUR 

MANYA ROAD, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

681 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL C K 

IBRAHIM KHALEEL 
C K (FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
CHERANGAI, 
KASARAGOD, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

682 21/01/2026 RIZAN KHALAF 
ABDULLA 

KABIR P A (FTHR) PALLICKAL HOUSE, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

683 21/01/2026 muhammed sameer 
muttathody

ummer pm (FTHR) pannipara house, 
pannipara, chengala, 
muttathody, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

684 21/01/2026 AHMAD SAJAAD IBRAHIM B M (FTHR) SUJAIDA MANZIL, 
KUDLU, CHOORI, R D 
NAGAR P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

685 21/01/2026 MARIYAM HIMA MOHAMMED IQBAL 
T M (FTHR)

3/393-A, NAJEEB 
MANZIL,G T ROAD, 

ADKATHABAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

686 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNAZIR ALI 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

012/344, CHOWKI 
KUNNIL, CHOWKI, 
KUDLU P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

687 21/01/2026 USHA M H VENKATESWARA 
PRASAD (HSBN)

AISHWARYA 
NILAYA, 

KOTTEKANI, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

688 21/01/2026 muhammed thwalhath p 
h 

mohammed haris 
(FTHR)

chandimoola house, 
paika, nekraje, nek, 
671543, kasaragod

  

689 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
SHAREEN K S 

C H SHAFI (FTHR) NEW BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, NEAR 

HOMEO 
HOSPITAL,MALIKDEENAR, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

690 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASPAK MOHAMMED (FTHR) THORAVALAPPU 
HOUSE, ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

691 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAFIR 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
PALLATHADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PALLATHADKA, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

692 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) BILAL NAGAR 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKATTA, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

693 21/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
FARZINE FARVEEN 

M A 

Abdul Rahman M 
(FTHR)

79, Marikkana House, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

694 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM SHUHAIB ZAIBUNNISA E A 
(FTHR)

12/468, TIPPUNAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

695 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
MANAF 

ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

P A MANZIL, 
CHARLADKA 

ULLODY P O, BELA, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

696 21/01/2026 REMYA K V K V RAVISHANKARA 
(FTHR)

3/173, KAKUNJE 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

697 21/01/2026 AYSHATH NASREEN 
P N 

NASEER P A (FTHR) PANALAM HOUSE, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

698 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BHATHISHA B 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPALLAM 
HOUSE, PAIKKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

699 21/01/2026 ABDUL MURSHID M 
A 

ABDUL MURSHID M 
A (FTHR)

17/54, SAKEENA 
MANZIL,PACHAKKAD,ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

700 21/01/2026 AYSHATH SHIBA P E EBRAHIM P A (FTHR) PALLICKAL HOUSE, 
SOOPI IBRAHIM 

ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

701 21/01/2026 Fathima Mufeeda  Muhammed Kunhi 
(FTHR)

Thuruthi house, cheroor, 
Chengala, cheroor, 
671123, kasaragod

  

702 21/01/2026 SUDHAKARA B K NARASIMHA (FTHR) KSHITIJ NRA 15, 1 
CROSS P.M.S ROAD 

NULLIPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

703 21/01/2026 BINEESH THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA VEETIL, 
CHALAKOD, 
BADIADKA, 

UKKINADUKKA, 
671552, KASARAGOD

  

704 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM KHALEEL ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

09/26, MAKKA 
MANZIL, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

705 21/01/2026 AYSHATH NAJA C Z ZUBAIR C A (FTHR) CHETTUMKUZHI 
HOUSE, IZZATH 

NAGAR, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

706 21/01/2026 ibrahim midhlaj mohammed aslam K A 
(FTHR)

17/400, K A 
House ,uliyathadka, 

madhur, madhur, 
671124, kasaragod

  

707 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN B FAKRUDEEN (FTHR) BARADKA HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

708 21/01/2026 AYISHA MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

AJJI KOLARI, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

709 21/01/2026 JASEELA BEEGAM MOHAMMED AFSAL 
ABDUL HAMEED 

(HSBN)

PUTHUR MAHAL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

ALAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

710 21/01/2026 MOIDEEN P A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PULIKOOR, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

711 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THASBEED 

ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PANJIKAL HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, P O 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

712 21/01/2026 AMEENATH 
MUZRIYA 

MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL N H (HSBN)

SINAN MANZIL, 
NAIMARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

713 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN ASSAINAR (FTHR) SINAN MANZIL, 
NAIMARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

714 21/01/2026 AYSHATHIL 
FHAHIMA 

M ABDULLA (FTHR) 06/210 
POOTHAPPALAM 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARGOD

  

715 21/01/2026 THASFIYA USMAN N A USMAN (FTHR) 05/305, UDDAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

NARAMPADY, 
NEKRAJE PO, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

716 21/01/2026 AYSHATH RAHNA SIDHEEQUE A (FTHR) MEETHALPURA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

717 21/01/2026 NAMITHA M KRISHNA (FTHR) MURIYAMKUDLU 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 
NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

718 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JAMSHEENA FABI T 

N 

NOORUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

43, BAITHUL NOOR, 
CERAMICS ROAD 

THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

719 21/01/2026 NABEESATH 
FARHANA 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
FAISAL P M (FTHR)

FAIZAL MANZIL, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

720 21/01/2026 ZAINABATHUL 
ARFANA 

ABDUL BASID P M 
(HSBN)

PAYYALADKA 
HOUSE, 

GOLIYADKA, 
NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 

NIRCHAL POST, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

721 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MASHOODA 

ZAIBUNNISA E A 
(MTHR)

12/468, TIPPUNAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

Alampady, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

722 21/01/2026 AZRA FATHIMA MOHAMMAD 
FAIZAL M (FTHR)

AYAMBARA HOUSE, 
MEEPUGIRI, KUDLU, 
KUDLU P O, 671124, 

KASARGOD

  

723 21/01/2026 AYSHATH ASFATH MOHAMMED 
LATHEEF (HSBN)

BLARKODE HOUSE, 
BLARKODE, ERIYAL, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

724 21/01/2026 SHAMSEENA N SIRAJUDEEN A M 
(HSBN)

SIRAJ MANZIL, 
INDIRA NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

725 21/01/2026 Fathimath Amana Mohammed Kunhi A 
(FTHR)

BELLURADKA 
HOUSE, 

KALLAKATTA, 
PADY, 

KALLAKATTA, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

726 21/01/2026 MAHIN MAHSHOOF 
M 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

126, BIRMINADKA 
HOUSE BELA P O 

671321, BELA, BELA 
P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

727 21/01/2026 MOIYYADEENSARWAS 
M A 

ABDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

Mavinakatta House, 
Mavinakatta, Nekraje, 

Nekraje, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

728 21/01/2026 Aysha jasmin T R Abdul raheem k (FTHR) sana Manzil, bangod 
garden nagar, 

thalangara, Thalangara, 
671122, Kasaragod

  

729 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED HARIS 
C A 

ABDUL MUNEER C A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
CHERANGAI 

KADAPPURAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

730 21/01/2026 SUNDARI KAMALAKSHA 
(HSBN)

5/226, kodimajal, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

731 21/01/2026 BANAZIRA BANU T V AZEEZ (FTHR) GIRI NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, BELA, 

ULLODY, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

732 21/01/2026 DHANYASHREE C H SATHISH D (HSBN) 144, KUMBADAJE, 
MULLERIA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

733 21/01/2026 MAYOOKHA.M T V Manoj (FTHR) Maipady, Maipady, 
Madhur, Maipady, 
671124, Kasargod

  

734 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
SHIFANA 

HASSAN (FTHR) CHETTUMKUZHY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

P O HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

735 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHLA 

K M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PACHAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PACHAKKAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

736 21/01/2026 Shifan Abbas Sharfuddeen K (FTHR) Fathima Quarters, 
CHTTUMKUZHI, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

737 21/01/2026 AYISHATH SABIRA B MOHAMMED KUNHI 
B S (FTHR)

BANNATHAMPADY 
HOUSE, ADHUR P O, 

ADHUR, ADHUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

738 21/01/2026 SHUHAYIMA SIRI ABDULLA M (FTHR) 06/210 
POOTHAPPALAM 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARGOD

  

739 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
B 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

321, BIRMINADKA 
HOUSE BELA P O 

671321, BELA, BELA 
P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

740 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHNA A M 

MOHAMMED A M 
(FTHR)

05/218A, ALANGOLE 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

741 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF THANGAL 

JAMEELA (MTHR) 318, S P NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

742 21/01/2026 Fathimath Shifana Muhammed Riswan T K 
(HSBN)

Rafeeq Manzil, 
Anangoor, Kasaragod, 
Vidyanagar, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

743 21/01/2026 LINA FATHIMA SULAIMAN A K 
(FTHR)

THAYAL HOUSE, 
KULANGARA, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

744 21/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman M Mohammed A M 
(FTHR)

Fathima Manzil, 
Opposite Kotekani 
Junction, Madhur, 

Ramdas Nagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

745 21/01/2026 AYISHATH JUMAILA MOHAMMED AL 
AMEEN (HSBN)

NELLIKATTA 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKATTA 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

746 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUFAIRA 

SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) SHUHAIBA MANZIL, 
KUNTAR POST, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

747 21/01/2026 FATHIMA E H ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

010/194 ERIYAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

748 21/01/2026 AHMED RIZVAN T S MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

401-A, JADEED 
ROAD, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

749 21/01/2026 JANAVI K R RAVEENDHRAN 
(FTHR)

ANANGOOR house, R 
D NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

750 21/01/2026 AYSHATH SHIFANA ABDUL SATHAR A K 
(FTHR)

Mavinakatta House, 
Nekraje, Nekraje, 
Nekraje, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  

751 21/01/2026 A T Mohammed Shahid A M ILLYAS (FTHR) Adiyathotti, Bevinje, 
Chengala, Thekkil 

Ferry, 671541, kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

752 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RAMLI SAKEER K (FTHR) KOLANNOOR 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

753 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANAF IBRAHIM K (FTHR) VALEMALA HOUSE, 
BADIYADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

754 21/01/2026 FATHIMA AFA 
SULTHANA K H 

HAMEED K A (FTHR) 7/74-D, BADAR 
NAGAR HOUSE, 
BADAR NAGAR, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

755 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIHA 
YASMI 

AHAMMED C (FTHR) VALIYAMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

THAIVALAPPU, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

756 21/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI S DEVAPPA NAIK 
(FTHR)

EDENJIMOOLE, 
SEETHANGOLI, 
SEETHANGOLI, 
BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

757 21/01/2026 Shameela Beebi K T Aboobacker Koya 
(FTHR)

Salmath manzil, K K 
KUNNIL, cheroor, 
cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

758 21/01/2026 FATHIMA E A ABDUL KHADAR K 
(FTHR)

12/441, ERMALAM, 
Muttathody, Alampady, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

759 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SHAHANAZ 

YASIR ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

ALAKA HOUSE, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671122, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

760 21/01/2026 SWATHI K SUNDARI (MTHR) 5/226, kodimajal, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

761 21/01/2026 SOWMYA N GOPINADHAN NAIR 
V (HSBN)

186,ARITHALAM 
HOUSE, KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671542, 

KASARAGDO

  

762 21/01/2026 Ayshath Jasmine ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYODU HOUSE, 
BARADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERADALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

763 21/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
JASMEEN 

JAMALUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

23/518, 
PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

764 21/01/2026 ZIDA FATHIMA M A AHMED MANSOOR T 
M (FTHR)

03/38 T M HOUSE, 
GUTHU 

ROAD,ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

765 21/01/2026 Kadeejath mashoora majeed i k (FTHR) Panalam house, 
panalam, Chengala, 

cheroor, 671123, 
kasaragod

  

766 21/01/2026 ARJUN P KOLIKKAL GOPALAN K (FTHR) 13/263 SREENIDHI, 
MOODAMKULAM, 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

767 21/01/2026 MUNEERA N K HASSAINAR (FTHR) NALTHADUKAM 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

KALLAKATTA  P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

768 21/01/2026 ABDUL SAYYAF N A ABOOBAKKAR N 
(FTHR)

NELLIYATHADUKKA 
HOUSE, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

769 21/01/2026 MAIMOONA G SAFIYA (MTHR) 4/130, SHAHID 
VILLA  MENANGOD, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

770 21/01/2026 HANEEFA C MAMMUNHI C 
(FTHR)

BILAL NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

771 21/01/2026 ATHIYYA VIJDAN H 
K 

ATHEEQU RAHMAN 
E A (FTHR)

MOULAVI MANZIL, 
PALLAM ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

772 21/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
MISRIYA 

AHAMMED HARIS K 
(HSBN)

11/146, ADHUR 
CHECK POST, 

ADHUR, ADHUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

773 21/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
SAJIL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 12/452, CHEDIKANA 
HOUSE, P O ULLODY, 

BELA, ULLODY, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

774 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA C M MAHAMED MUNEER 
C A (FTHR)

14/165-A, 
ALBUTHEEN HOUSE, 
MAILPARA, PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

775 21/01/2026 NOORUL FINASH C N NOORUDEEN C K 
(FTHR)

15/673, C K HOUSE, 
BERKA, CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

776 21/01/2026 SAFVANA S K ASEER K (HSBN) KUDPPAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KUDUPPAMKUZHI, 
BADIADKA 
VILLAGE, 

PALLATHADKA 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

777 21/01/2026 AYSHATH JUMANA KADAR (FTHR) JARAM HOUSE, 
PERDALA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

778 21/01/2026 SARA K A AZEEZ (FTHR) 75, PALLIKKAL 
HOUSE THERUVATH, 
KANDATHIL PALLI 

ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

779 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANIBA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KALANDHAR 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAKUNNU, 
BEDRADKA, 

BEDRADKA P O, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

780 21/01/2026 HASSAN S C MAIMOONA K A 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL MARIYAM, 
CHERANGAI 

KADAPPURAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

781 21/01/2026 Zainabath Naima Sharee Abdul Jaleel P B (FTHR) Charladukkam Quthubi 
Nagar, charladukkam, 

Nekraje, Nekraje, 
671543, kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

782 21/01/2026 AYSHA M A ASHRAF S M (FTHR) GARDEN STREET, 
NEAR FATHIMA 

APARTMENT, 
KASARAGOD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

783 21/01/2026 MARIYAM SAFA E S SALAHUDEEN H K 
(FTHR)

EDACHERI HOUSE, 
ERIYAL, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

784 21/01/2026 SHRIRAKSHA K M PADMANABHA C H 
(HSBN)

551, CHERKUDLU 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

785 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBASHEER 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

09/85, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR HOUSE, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

786 21/01/2026 THAHIRA BANU MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF THANGAL 

(HSBN)

318, S P NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

787 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMMAS

ABDULLA (FTHR) KUVATHOTTY 
HOUSE, 

MOOKAMPARA, 
NEERCHAL, 

PERADALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

788 21/01/2026 RAM KIRAN P ANEESH P (FTHR) 98,KMC 508, PMS 
ROAD NULLIPADY, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

789 21/01/2026 JUNAID AHAMED MOHAMMED M A 
(FTHR)

FIRDOUSE MANZIL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

790 21/01/2026 AYSHATH 
MUHASEENA 

P MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

POYYAKAND 
HOUSE, P O 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

791 21/01/2026 ASYATH NIDA ABDUL JALEEL A M 
(FTHR)

Mulikandam House, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

792 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFINA HAJIRA (MTHR) 05/403 A, 
NARAMPADY 

HOUSE, 
NARAMPADY 

PUNDOOR, NEKRAJE 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

793 21/01/2026 fathimath farseena abdul razak (FTHR) 07/194, azad nagar,, 
kudlu, chowki, kudlu, 

671124, kasaragod

  

794 21/01/2026 PRASHANTH KUMAR 
K 

GOPALAN (FTHR) KUDREPPADY, 
BELA, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

795 21/01/2026 SUNAIFA IBRAHIM (FTHR) VALAMALA HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

796 21/01/2026 FATHAH N A N M AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

N M A MANZIL, 
PADUVADUKKAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

797 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAHED 
K S 

K M SOOPI KUNHI 
(FTHR)

K M S Manzil, 
Kallakatta, Muttathody, 

Kallakatta, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

798 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AZOORA K 

ABDUL SALAM B 
(HSBN)

KOLACHIYADUKAM 
HOUSE, 

KOLACHIYADUKAM, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

799 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYEES K V 

K V ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

02/257, RIYAZ 
MANZIL, NEERCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

800 21/01/2026 MAIMOONA MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARAKATTU HOUSE, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

801 21/01/2026 khadeejath sabana a ABOOBACKER P M 
(FTHR)

ERUTHUMKADAVU, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

802 21/01/2026 ABDULLA FAUZAN MOHAMMED FIROZ 
T K (FTHR)

SHAMEEM MANZIL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

803 21/01/2026 NABEESATHUL 
LAILA A 

JAMALUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

23/518, 
PERIYADKAM, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

804 21/01/2026 AYSHATH AFRA 
YASMINE 

AHAMMED HARIS C 
A (HSBN)

JAFFAR MANZIL, 
NUSRATH ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 

THALANGARA P O, 
671122, KASARGOD

  

805 21/01/2026 KHALID K H MAHAMOOD (FTHR) KOLLANGANA 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANGANA, 
MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

806 21/01/2026 SANDESH NARAYANA (FTHR) 5/226, kodimajal, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

807 21/01/2026 SAARANG DEV 
MOHAN 

MOHANAN K (FTHR) DIVYA SADAN, 
NEAR TAGORE 

COLLAGE, 
VIDYANAGAR, P O 

VIDYANAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

808 21/01/2026 ABDUL FIZAN 
SULAIMAN

SULAIMAN 
UKKAMBADY (FTHR)

PANALAM HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

809 21/01/2026 JOYAL BOBY BOBY P (FTHR) 295, PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE PALLAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

810 21/01/2026 SABAD SABITH P P ABDUL SADIQUE P P 
(FTHR)

SADIQUE MAHAL, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

811 21/01/2026 AYSHATH FAYIZA SAMEERA (MTHR) FAWAZ MANZIL, 
EDNEER, PADY, 

EDNEER P O, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

812 21/01/2026 SHANAVAS ALI HASSAN (FTHR) KARIMBILA 
MOOKAMPARE 

HOUSE, 
MOOKAMPARE, 

NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

813 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAUS ABDUL ZATHAR 
(FTHR)

12-99, K M MANZIL, 
K K PURAM, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

814 21/01/2026 IQBAL NEERCHAL ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

07/209-A, AZAD 
NAGAR, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

815 21/01/2026 SOUJANYA S G GOPALKRISHNA 
(FTHR)

BERKA 
APPARTMENT, 
NELLIKATTA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

816 21/01/2026 MANSOOR S AMINA 
SHARAFUDDIN 

(FTHR)

MIHAD MAHAL, R D 
NAGAR, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

817 21/01/2026 SANUSHA D B DINESH CHANDRA 
(FTHR)

AISHWARYA 
NILAYA, 

KALLANGAI 
BALLUR, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR P 
O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

818 21/01/2026 NARAYANA PRASAD 
SHARMA B 

BALAKRISHNA 
BHAT B (FTHR)

SHREESHA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

819 21/01/2026 HAMNA T H HASHIM (FTHR) KHALEEL MANZIL, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

820 21/01/2026 ABDULLA MAYAZ A 
K 

ABDUL KADER P A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

821 21/01/2026 Fahiz Mohammed 
Abdul Rahman

Abdul Rahiman Abdulla 
Kunhi (FTHR)

Fathima Manzil, 
Kottekani Junction 

Kunnil, Choori, Ramdas 
Nagar, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

822 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
NAWFA P M

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
MOIDU C (FTHR)

NIZAM MANZIL, 
BANOOR ROAD, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

823 21/01/2026 ABDUL MASHAQ P MOHAMMED 
KUZHI (FTHR)

SOORATH MANZIL, 
POYYAKANDAM, P O 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

824 21/01/2026 AHAMED NASHATH 
N N 

NOUSHAD C A (FTHR) DARUL KHAIR, 
PERUMBALA ROAD 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

825 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SHAHARBANA 

HASSAINAR (FTHR) 05/404, PUNDOOR 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE POST, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

826 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AZAHID M 

M HASSAINAR 
(FTHR)

02/218, A R MANZIL, 
NEERCHAL, 

KUNTIKANA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

827 21/01/2026 P BOJA RAJA 
ACHARYA 

P LAXMANA 
ACHARYA (FTHR)

VISHNU MOORTHI 
NAGAR BELA, 

NEERCHAL, BELA 
VILLAGE, BELA 

POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

828 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABNAS 
K M 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

KOPPALAM HOUSE, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

829 21/01/2026 AYSHA NIDAH T M ABDUL NASIR 
(FTHR)

NAZEEM MANZIL, 
RAILWAY STATION 

ROAD, 
THAYALANGADI, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

830 21/01/2026 Princy Peter P S Shreejith B (HSBN) 008/213, Baayar Moola, 
Padi, Edaneer, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

831 21/01/2026 muhammad yaseen Abdul Latheef  (FTHR) panalam, chengala, 
cheroor, cheroor, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

832 21/01/2026 AHAMMED RIYAS HAMZA K (FTHR) 11/463 KOYAKUDLU 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

833 21/01/2026 RABIYATH 
ADABIYA S K 

AHMAD SHAFI K A 
(FTHR)

109, KOPPAL 
KADAVATH, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

834 21/01/2026 AMINATH NUZHA P A MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P (FTHR)

68, PARAKATTA 
HOUSE, MADHUR, 
RAMDASNAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

835 21/01/2026 ABDULLA NAZEEM P 
H

HASSAN P M (FTHR) HISHANA BAGH, 
CHALA, 

KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

836 21/01/2026 AYSHA SAMEERA A (MTHR) Bangalore House, 
Alampady, Muttathody, 

Alampady, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

837 21/01/2026 ANURAG K ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 010/133, 
KOTTAVALAPPU, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

838 21/01/2026 AYSHA HANA I M IQBAL N A (FTHR) 07/209-A MALIGA 
HOUSE, AZAD 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

839 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAFEEZ K A 

ABDUL AZEEZ K M 
(FTHR)

7-146, TAIBA 
MAHAL, AZAD 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

840 21/01/2026 NABEESA IBRAHIM (FTHR) ARTHIPALLAM 
HOUSE, 

PILANKATTA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

841 21/01/2026 RAHMATH M ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (HSBN)

09/85, GAFOOR 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

842 21/01/2026 AYSHATH SHABANA ABDUL RAZIK C E 
(HSBN)

KARODI HOUSE, 
ERIYAPPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

843 21/01/2026 NIHALA SHAIBIN ABDUL NIYAS A 
(FTHR)

07/61, SHANA 
MAHAL QUARTERS, 

BADAR NAGAR 
CHOWKI, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

844 21/01/2026 AKSHITHA D N NARAYANA D (FTHR) DEVARAKERE 
HOUSE, MANYA, 

BELA, ULLODY P O, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

845 21/01/2026 SULAIMAN FARIS K S ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

C B HOUSE, 4TH 
MILE, CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

846 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA 

MOIDEEN ASLAH P 
M (HSBN)

PUDUMANNU 
HOUSE, COPA, 

VIDYANAGAR VIA, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

847 21/01/2026 FAHEEM AHAMED C 
A

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

284/12, HYDROS 
JUMA MASJID ROAD, 

CHOORI, 
RAMDASNAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

848 21/01/2026 AYSHA P M PA MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

849 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
RAHEEBA U M 

ABDULLA KUNHI U 
M (FTHR)

RAYIS MANZIL, 
KANYAPPADI, 

NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 
NIRCHAL POST, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

850 21/01/2026 Noorjahan S P Sharafuddeen cm 
(FTHR)

428, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

851 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID M T 

ABDUL KHADER M T 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHONI 
HOUSE, 

MANHAMPARA, 
ADHUR VILLAGE, 

KUNTAR POST, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

852 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAZNAN 

BASHEER 
KALLAKATTA 

MOHAMMED (FTHR)

M K HOUSE, CHWKI, 
MOGRALPUTHUR, P 
O KUDLU, KUDLU, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

853 21/01/2026 THAHIRA SHAREEF N A (HSBN) 216, SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

854 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAHILA 
MUNAVVARA 

SAMEERA A (MTHR) Bangalore House, 
Alampady, Muttathody, 

Alampady, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

855 21/01/2026 AYSHATH AFEEFA S 
P 

SIDDIQUE P (FTHR) PARAPPA HOUSE, 
PARAPPA, 

DELAMPADY, 
PARAPPA, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

856 21/01/2026 C K AHAMMED 
FAISAL 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

CHAMATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

DELAMPADY, 
DELAMPADY, 
DELAMPADY, 

671543, KASARGOD

  

857 21/01/2026 JOSWIN D SOUZA JOSEPH D SOUZA 
(FTHR)

BANDRADKA, BELA, 
BELA, BELA, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

858 21/01/2026 Aminath mufeeda am Abdul majeed (FTHR) abdul majeed, 
koliyadukkam, 

kasaragod, perumbala, 
671317, udma

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

859 21/01/2026 AFNAN ABDULLA ANWAR SADATH T A 
(FTHR)

A R MANZIL, 
NUSRATH ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

860 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ROUSHANA 

MUHAMMED 
MASHOOD

MUHAMMED 
MASHOOD V I (HSBN)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THEKKE MOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

861 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD AJSAL 
ABBAS K H 

ABDUL HAMEED B 
M (FTHR)

16/313, KUNNIL 
HOUSE VALIYA 

VALAPPU, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

862 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SHAMNA A 

AYISHA (MTHR) 3/1, THANVEER 
MANZIL, 

KUMBADAJE, 
YETHADKA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

863 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAR 
Y

AHAMMED ASHRAF 
Y (FTHR)

REHMATH MANZIL, 
ETHIRTHODE, PADI, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

864 21/01/2026 ANAS U M mohammed U (FTHR) 6/226, RAHINA 
MANZIL, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

865 21/01/2026 Ahammed zaiyan Abdulla cheral (FTHR) 311A, cheral, uppala, 
charla po, 671323, 

manjeshwar

  

866 21/01/2026 ALIMATH SHAFANA 
B A 

ABDUL KHADER B A 
(FTHR)

SHAFANA VILLA, 
BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

867 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P M MOHAMMED KUNHI 
P A (FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

868 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
SHANIBA P M 

IBRAHIM KHALEEL 
MADATHADKA 

(HSBN)

02/289, A R MANZIL, 
NEERCHAL, 

KUNTIKANA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

869 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFAZ T 
A 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF T A (FTHR)

324, SHUHALA 
MANZIL, 

HONNAMOLLA 
ROAD KORAKKODE, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

870 21/01/2026 hasainar ajmal sinan sulaiman h (FTHR) 13/375 kundathil house, 
kavugoli, kudlu, kudlu, 

671124, kasaragod

  

871 21/01/2026 Fathimath Farzana K S Shaukath Ali K M 
(FTHR)

PULIKOOR HOUSE, 
Pallam road, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

872 21/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
RINAS M 

MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

NAMBADIMOOLA, 
ARANTHOD, P O 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

873 21/01/2026 SHREYAS P MANOJ P (FTHR) BEHIND THALUK 
OFFICE, NEAR SAI 

MANDIR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

874 21/01/2026 MUHAMAD ASHIQ B BAYAMBU IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

ATHANADY HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

875 21/01/2026 ADIF HANEEF HANEEF C A (FTHR) HAFIK VILLA, NEAR 
MARTHOMA 

SCHOOL CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

876 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA C 
H 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF B H (FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
KASILEN, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

877 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AMEENA A N 

N H ABDULLA 
MADANI (FTHR)

05/412A, BADRIYA 
MANZIL, 

NARAMPADY 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 

POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

878 21/01/2026 THANVEEZ 
NIHMATH 

M KAMARUDIN 
(FTHR)

27/239 AZHAR 
MANZIL, CRESENT 
ROAD KADAVATH, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

879 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
BUSHRA S A 

HUZIFE A S (HSBN) KALANDHER 
MANZIL, 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

880 21/01/2026 AMINATH FIDA K F ABDUL FIROZ B M 
(FTHR)

B A HOUSE, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANARA, 671122, 

KASARAGOD

  

881 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA M

IBRAHIM K M (FTHR) 10/339, 
MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

882 21/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
MIRSHANLUTHFEE

LATHEEB M (FTHR) MIRSHAN MAHAL, 
PATLA ROAD, 
MADHUR, P O 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

883 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHFAK P A 

ZAINUL ABIDEEN 
(FTHR)

K K PURAM, K K 
PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

884 21/01/2026 CHITHRAKALA K C SURESHA K (HSBN) 5/161A, 
ARATTUKADAUV 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

885 21/01/2026 mariyamath naseera abdul rahiman (FTHR) 5/24A, KUNJATHUR 
BANGLOW, 

KUNJATHUR, 
KUNJATHUR, 671323, 

MANJESHWAR

  

886 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA HEMAVATHI (MTHR) 2/198, THAYAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

SIMPCO, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

887 21/01/2026 ABDUL SHAMIL 
SHAREEF C S 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF A (FTHR)

00, ZULAIKHA 
MANZIL, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

888 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES P K 

ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

RIZWANA MANZIL, 
AIR CAMP ROAD 

PARAKATTA, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

889 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SHABEEBA 

HABEEB K H (FTHR) BILAL NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, PADY, 

NEKRAJE POST, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

890 21/01/2026 KOUSHIK SHETTY RAMANATHA 
SHETTY (FTHR)

19/85, CHERUGOLI, 
MANGALPADY, 
MANGALPADY, 

671324, 
MANJESHWAR

  

891 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIJAD 
K H 

K A HASSAINAR 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

892 21/01/2026 Pushpalatha P Laxminarayana B 
(HSBN)

Manchala Valap House, 
Bela, Bela, Bela, 

671321, Kasaragod

  

893 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
C H 

HASSAN (FTHR) 7/D3 AYSHA VILLA, 
CHOORI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

894 21/01/2026 ABBAS MEETHAL USMAN MEETHAL 
(FTHR)

07/96 MEETHAL 
HOUSE, BHEL 

ROAD,CHOWKI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

895 21/01/2026 Fathimath mubasheera 
am 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ABDUL MAJEED, 
KOLIYADUKAM, 

KASARAGOD, 
PERUMBALA, 671317, 

UDMA

  

896 21/01/2026 ANAS MOHAMMED 
NAWAZ P B (FTHR)

ARAFAN MANZIL, 
KADAMBATTA, 
MUTATHODY, 
MUTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

897 21/01/2026 MASHOOQ AMEER 
AHAMED 

AMEER ALI A (FTHR) DARUL SALAM, 
PULIKKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

898 21/01/2026 THWALHATH 
YOUSUF E R 

HAMEED E R (FTHR) 135/09,E R HOUSE, C 
A NAGAR, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

899 21/01/2026 NEHA K SATHEESHA K 
(FTHR)

M G COLONY, 
ANAGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

900 21/01/2026 ASMA HAIFA SHAHEED M A (FTHR) 20/1013, 
THALANGARA 

KADAVATH, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

901 21/01/2026 AJMAL SINAN P P MOIDU (FTHR) Payyaladka House, 
Perdala, Nirchal, 
Perdala, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

902 21/01/2026 THRIPTHI A BHAVANISHANKARA 
(FTHR)

ADKARAMAJAL, 
MULLERIA, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

903 21/01/2026 ANAGHA B B SHANKARA 
NARAYANA RAO 

(FTHR)

496-1, KAMADENU 
HOUSE, B B ALVA 
COMPOUND, P O 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

904 21/01/2026 M R SUMANTH M RAGHAVENDRA 
KADAMBALITHAYA 

(FTHR)

LAKSHMI SADANA, 
MULLERIA VIA, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

905 21/01/2026 AYISHATH RUBA N 
A 

ABBAS N M (FTHR) N M HOUSE, 
NAIMARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

Muttathody, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

906 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SAHALA 

ABOOBAKER 
SIDDEEQ (FTHR)

386, NATIONAL 
NAGAR, 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

907 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA 

MUHAMMED NAVAS 
P B (HSBN)

E46 ARAFAN 
MANZIL, 

KADAMBATTA, 
MUTATHODY, 
MUTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

908 21/01/2026 ARSHEENA BANU U F UMMER FAROOQUE 
(FTHR)

NATIONAL NAGAR, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

SHIRIBAGILU P O, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

909 21/01/2026 Kadeejathul Samseera C 
M 

Mohammed C H (FTHR) Chiminiyadka, 
Chiminiyadka, Bela, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

910 21/01/2026 Fathimath Haseena K .E Aboobacker PU (HSBN) MP/9/195, Parakatta, 
Kasaragod, R D Nagat, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

911 21/01/2026 MARIYAMBI IBRAHIM (HSBN) 32/31 JAMEELA 
BAGH, 

THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

912 21/01/2026 AYSHATH SHASNA 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

Baith Nafeesa, 
Menangod, chengala, 

Cheroor, 671123, 
kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

913 21/01/2026 SAFIYATH SHIFA 
VIDYANAGAR 

FAZALRAHIMAN

FAZAL RAHMAN P A 
(FTHR)

202, MADEENA 
ANNEXE, 

UDAYAGIRI, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

914 21/01/2026 SAVITHA R ANITHA K (MTHR) Pannirkkad, Maipady, 
Patla, Maipady, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

915 21/01/2026 ABDULLA HANAN SAKEENA (MTHR) 27/144 AL DOHA, 
NUSRATH ROAD 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

916 21/01/2026 Sameeksha Ranjan K (FTHR) Perdala House, Perdala, 
Nirchal, Perdala, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

917 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH AFRA Mohammed kunhi 
(FTHR)

P A M K House 
PERWAD, NEAR 
ESSA ENGLISH, 

PERWAD BEACH 
ROAD, KUMBALA, 
KUMBALA, 671321, 

KUMBALA

  

918 21/01/2026 Fathimath Rasiya km Moideen kunhi 
Koiathumkara (FTHR)

Manimanganam 
quarters, 

Paravanadukkam, 
Chemnad, 

Paravanadukkam, 
671317, Kasaragod

  

919 21/01/2026 MANASA P N NIRANAJANA 
ACHARYA (FTHR)

1/350, Bela, BELA, 
BELA, 671321, 

kasaragod

  

920 21/01/2026 ABDUL RIYAS NARAMBADY 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHATHAPPADY 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

CHENGALA, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

921 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEEZ M

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

RAMSEENA MANZIL, 
RAHMANIYA 

NAGAR, ALAMPADY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

922 21/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

20/628 K A HOUSE, 
MARKET HILL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

923 21/01/2026 SHANIBA C I IBRAHIM C A (FTHR) SHAMREENA 
MANZIL, SOORLA, 

MADHUR, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

924 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH NAZIYA 
P M 

M MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PODIKKALAM, 
PALLAPADY, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

925 21/01/2026 Asiyath Minath Mohammed (FTHR) 137D/5, Belinja, 
Kumbadaje, yethadka, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

926 21/01/2026 MUZAMMIL H B HUSSAINAR B (FTHR) 05/395E, 
MAVINAKATTA 

HOUSE, NEKRAJE 
POST, NEKRAJE, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

927 21/01/2026 KRITHIK SIVARAM (FTHR) 2/198, THAYAL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

SIMPCO, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

928 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHZIL S B 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER BENGARE 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL IZZ, 
RAHMATH NAGAR 

ROAD, SHIRIBAGILU, 
P O SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

929 21/01/2026 AKHILA M SHIJITH K V (HSBN) KALARI HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

930 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AZMEENA A K 

Siddique (FTHR) K K KUNNILHOUSE, 
cheroor, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

931 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LUQMAN 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

HUDHA MANZIL, 
MEEPUGIRI, 

MADHUR, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

932 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDDEEN 

HASSAN (FTHR) KARIMBILA 
MOOKAMPARE 

HOUSE, 
MOOKAMPARE, 

NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

933 21/01/2026 M.Gokul Sai Shashidhara (FTHR) Maipady, Maipady, 
Shiribagilu, Maipafy, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

934 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK SHREENIVASA 
(FTHR)

KALERI, MULLERIA, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

935 21/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
SHADIYA S 

SHAMSUDHEEN S 
(FTHR)

NATIONAL NAGAR, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

936 21/01/2026 Asiyath Zakiya K A Abdulla K.P (FTHR) 137/5, Belinja, 
Kumbadaje, Yethadka, 

671551, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

937 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHANIBA K 

MOHAMMAD SHAFI 
K  (FTHR)

14/521, cherkala, 
chengala, chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

938 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED JABIR 
SHAFEEQ S 

MOHAMMED 
SALEEM K A (FTHR)

28/139A  ABDULLA 
MANZIL, CRESENT 

ROAD 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

939 21/01/2026 AYISHATH 
ZAREENA 

AHAMMED IQBAL P 
M (HSBN)

PARA HOUSE, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR P 

O, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

940 21/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA IBRAHIM P (HSBN) PALLATHMOOLA 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

941 21/01/2026 CHITHRA D BALASUBRAHMANYA 
K (HSBN)

101 B Kangila House, 
Ukkinadka, Badiadka, 
Ukkinadka, 671552, 

Kasaragod

  

942 21/01/2026 ANEESHATH REHMA Shoukathali C M 
(HSBN)

cheriya Veedu House, 
cheroor, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

943 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN U P 

UMMAR M P (FTHR) BADRIYA MANZIL, 
PALLAM, PULIKOOR, 

P O SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

944 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAHIS 
K M 

ABDUL ROUF A 
(FTHR)

K M MANZIL, 
MULLERIA VIA, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671453, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

945 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SEMEEMA  

MOHAMMED 
SHAMSUDDEEN  

(HSBN)

15, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

946 21/01/2026 SINCHANA S SADASHIVA P (FTHR) SINCHANA NILAYA, 
PERIYADKA, 

KATTATHANGADI, 
BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

947 21/01/2026 Muhammed Misbah C A Hamsa C A (FTHR) 14/, cherkala house, 
chengala, chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

948 21/01/2026 KRIPESH NAIK K NARAYANA NAIK 
(FTHR)

RAMA NIVAS, 
KOLLANGANA, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

949 21/01/2026 Zulfa K A Abdulla K P (FTHR) 137/5, Belinja, 
Kumbadaje, yethadka, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

950 21/01/2026 ABDUL ASHER MUNEER CHOORI 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, MEEPUGURI, 
MADHUR, RAMDAS 

NAGAR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

951 21/01/2026 UMAIBA A ANWAR SADIK M 
MOHAMMED KUNHI 

(HSBN)

12 Ward House Number 
345, Mulleria House, 
Mulleria, Karadukka 

Village, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

952 21/01/2026 Mandira Anil Kumar M (HSBN) 585, Menasinappare 
House, Kilingar, 

Neerchal, 671321, 
Kasaragod

  

953 21/01/2026 NAVYASHREE B SATHYA 
NARAYANA 

MANIYANI B (FTHR)

BELERI, MULLERIA, 
NETTANIGE, 

KINNINGAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

954 21/01/2026 AFSARIYA T A AHAMMED NAZIR 
(HSBN)

17/76A, KUNNIL, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

955 21/01/2026 AKSHATHA KORAGAPPA (FTHR) 19/385, SIRIBHAGILU, 
KUDLU, 

SIRIBHAGILU, 
671124, kasaragod

  

956 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES 

ABDUL BASHEER A 
B (FTHR)

05/259, 
KULATHINKARA 

HOUSE, PUNDOOR, 
NEKRAJE POST, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

957 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil Faiz 
E H 

Hameed Mohammed E  
(FTHR)

12/103, Ermalam House, 
muttathody, muttathody, 

671123, kasaragod

  

958 21/01/2026 AKSHAYA S KORAGAPPA (FTHR) 19/385, SIRIBHAGILU, 
KUDLU, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, kasaragod

  

959 21/01/2026 MUZAMMIL K M ABDUL RAHMAN K 
M (FTHR)

THOTTIL HOUSE, 
KALLANGAI, 

PUTHUR, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

960 21/01/2026 SREEHARI K CHANDRAN (FTHR) KALARI HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

961 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN SAHIZ 

ABDUL SATHAR T M 
(FTHR)

28/61, THALANGARA 
WEST HILL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

962 21/01/2026 Fathimath Rafiya K ABDUL LATHIF K 
(FTHR)

Korikkar House, 
Korikkar, Badiadka, 

Pallathadka Post, 
671551, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

963 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAIMA P S 

SULAIMAN K A 
(FTHR)

6/526 DHARUL 
KHAIR, FATHAH 

NAGAR, MADHUR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

964 21/01/2026 NASIHA ANAS SULAIMAN (FTHR) Berka house, Menangod, 
chengala, Chengala, 
671541, kasaragod

  

965 21/01/2026 Sheikh Mohamed Falak Keekan Muhammad 
zafarulla (FTHR)

M A H khan 1 River 
View, Kappakadavu, 
Azhikode, Azhikode, 

670009, Kannur

  

966 21/01/2026 Arjun Prakash Prakas P R (FTHR) Chandra's House, 
pannipara, Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

967 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
ARFANA A A 

AHAMED A A (FTHR) REHMATH MAHAL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
kasaragod, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

968 21/01/2026 AMINA ANA 
SHAMAMAL C P 

HAMEED (FTHR) PUNATHIL HOUSE, 
BERKA, CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASAARGOD

  

969 21/01/2026 AMEEN HASSAN A M MOHAMMAD RAFFI 
A K (FTHR)

4/150 B, ARATTU 
KADAVU, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

970 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
DUJANA 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

ANAKKALA, 
MULLERIA, BELLUR, 

BELLUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

971 21/01/2026 NIHAD ABDUL 
KHADER CA 

ABOOBACKER C M 
(FTHR)

AL BADRIYYATH 
MANZIL, 

CHENGALA, 
KASARAGOD, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

972 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AKHTHARUDEEN  

SULAIMAN  K K 
(FTHR)

15, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

973 21/01/2026 FATHIMA C L ABDUL LATHEEF P 
M (FTHR)

11549, NEAR OLD 
JUMA MASJID, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

974 21/01/2026 SHREYASHREE P Appayya Naik P (FTHR) 426, Kallakatta, Manya, 
Ullody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

975 21/01/2026 AHMAD SHUHAIB E 
P 

IBRAHIM A (FTHR) SS MANZIL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

976 21/01/2026 VEDAVATHI RAMESHA NAIK K 
(HSBN)

KOLLANGANA 
HOUSE, 

KOLLANGANA, 
MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

977 21/01/2026 Kareem Kunhali Salam K (OTHR) 12/206, Kunnil 
House ,chowki, Kudlu, 

Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasarsgod

  

978 21/01/2026 VAISHAKH S K USHA (MTHR) USHUSS, 
KUDREPPADY, 

PATLA, MAIPADY, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

979 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUVAIRIYA BEEVI C 

H 

MOHAMMAD 
HANEEF S (FTHR)

350, BALADUKKA 
HOUSE, CHERKALA, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

980 21/01/2026 Raju P R Raman Kutty (FTHR) nagarakatte, kasaragod, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

981 21/01/2026 ARJUN S SUMITHRA (MTHR) 503, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

982 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NADIR ABDUL NASSIR C M 
(FTHR)

10/467 NADIR VILLA, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAOD

  

983 21/01/2026 AFNAN ALI M B MOHAMMED 
BASHEER T A  (FTHR)

29/279 BAITHUL  
FATHAH, 

THALANGARA 
WEST, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

984 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AADIL AHAMED TA (FTHR) Thuruthi House, 
Padinharmoola, 

Muttathody, Alampady, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

985 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THABSHEER P B 

ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AYSHA, 
KOLANGARA 

ERIYAL, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

986 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shammas B 
H 

Abdulla Hameed 
(FTHR)

Balloor House, mogral 
puthur, puthur, 

bedradka, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

987 21/01/2026 NARESH ALVA SHARADA (FTHR) 19/408, PULUKOOR, 
KUDLU, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

988 21/01/2026 Suchithra K M Rajan K Nambiar 
(HSBN)

09/22, Hari Shree 
Nilayam Ayyappa 
Nagar, Kelugudde, 

Kudlu, Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

989 21/01/2026 AHAMMED JAVAD M 
K 

MUHAMED KUNHI 
M. K (FTHR)

Javad Manzil, Panalam, 
Chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

990 21/01/2026 KADEEJATH NAFIYA 
C N 

ABDUL NASSIR C M 
(FTHR)

10/467 NADIR VILLA, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

991 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAAS 
SHANU 

ABDUL MUTHALIB 
(FTHR)

7/200, MEETHAL 
HOUSE PAIKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

992 21/01/2026 Selvin Pinto Melwin Pinto (FTHR) Pinto villa vivekannada 
Nagar Rd Nagar, kudlu, 
kudlu, kudlu, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

993 21/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
NOORA 

NOORUDHIN N P 
(FTHR)

NATAKKAL HOUSE, 
MULLERIA VIA, 

ADHUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

994 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
RAZIQUE 

BEERAN AG (FTHR) 4, arjunankuzhi, bela, 
bela, 671321, kasaragod

  

995 21/01/2026 VAISHNAV T K SOMAN K (FTHR) USHUSS, 
KUDREPPADY, 

PATLA, MAIPADY, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

996 21/01/2026 Rakesh Kumar K Ramesha K (FTHR) Kudreppady, Maipady, 
Patla, Maipady, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

997 21/01/2026 IWIN TOM PHILIP SINOJ TOM (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTU 
HOUSE, NEAR P AND 

T QUARTERS, 
VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARGOD

  

998 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA SIDIQUE K A (FTHR) SANA MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

999 21/01/2026 Vinod Kumar A Nishakumari M (WIFE) MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
MUNIYOOR, 

Badiyadka, Perdala, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

1000 21/01/2026 ABHIJNA B DINESHA B (FTHR) Swasthishri, Perumukha, 
Nirchal, PERADALA, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

1001 21/01/2026 Swathika M Sudhakara (FTHR) 40, Annepalladka 
House, Annepalladka, 

Neerchal, 671321, 
Kasaragod

  

1002 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MIZBHA U K 

UMMER K M (FTHR) Kolikkadavu House, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

1003 21/01/2026 KALENDAR ASHIF  B 
N

BEERAN (FTHR) 4, Arjunankuzhi, bela, 
bela, 671321, kasaragod

  

1004 21/01/2026 SADIK P M P M MOOSA (FTHR) ABOOBACKER 
QUARTERS, 

MAIPADY ROAD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, P O 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1005 21/01/2026 PREMALATHA M R PURANDARA 
SHETTY  (HSBN)

33/283C, 
ACHAPPASHETTY, 

BEACH ROAD, 
NELLIKUNJE, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

1006 21/01/2026 AFRA BADOOR 
MOIDU 

HANEEFA B M (FTHR) 11/420 CHOORI 
HOUSE, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

1007 21/01/2026 Nishitha R Raju PR (FTHR) nagarakatte, nagarakatte, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

1008 21/01/2026 MOHIDIN SHAKIN SHAREEFA FATHIMA 
(MTHR)

KOLIKKADAVU 
HOUSE, PANALAM, 

Chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

1009 21/01/2026 SURFARAS NAVAS T 
S 

SHAFI (FTHR) MUTTATHODY 
HOUSE, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

1010 21/01/2026 NABEESATHUL 
MISSIRIYA 

G M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

GERMAN HOUSE, 
cheroor, chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

1011 21/01/2026 ANAGHA P Nithinraj (FTHR) MP,/9/384, Parakatta, 
Kasaragod, 

Ramadasanagar, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

1012 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHANA 

MOHAMMED 
MOHEENUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1013 21/01/2026 SOUDATH ADILA P A ABDUL KHADER P M 
(FTHR)

PATLA HOUSE, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
Alampady, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

1014 21/01/2026 AYSHATH SAFNA S ABDUL SAIFUDHEEN 
A C  (FTHR)

15/479 b, berka, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

1015 21/01/2026 SNEHA P SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

19/444, PERIYDKA, 
KUDLU, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, kasaragod

  

1016 21/01/2026 GOPIKA S SEEMA (MTHR) 503, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

1017 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P U UMMER P A (FTHR) Panalam House, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

1018 21/01/2026 Mariyam Nahala A M Abdul Khader (FTHR) 1/75a, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

1019 21/01/2026 RUBEENA RAHMAN 
C H 

YASAR ANSAB T A 
(HSBN)

A N A HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

1020 21/01/2026 Fathimath Nafila B K Arshak Mohammood 
Abdullah (HSBN)

Arshak Manzil, 
Hidayath Nagar, 

Vidyanagar, Hidayath 
Nagar, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

1021 21/01/2026 UMMER MUKTAR T 
S 

SHAFI (FTHR) MUTTATHODY 
HOUSE, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1022 21/01/2026 UMMUL NADIYA 
FIBIN T S 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

ABU ALI MANZIL, 
cheroor, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

1023 21/01/2026 AHAMMED LABEEB 
B K 

ABDUL KHADAR B K 
(FTHR)

14/348A, 
BALADUKKAM 

CHERKALA EDNEER 
PO  PADY, 

KASARAGOD, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

1024 21/01/2026 Fathima Shahma M S A M Abdul Salam 
(FTHR)

1/68b, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

1025 21/01/2026 ANIYA MARY 
GEORGE

George C T (FTHR) shakthi sadan quarters, 
beeranthbail,karandakkad, 

kasaragod, kasaragod, 
671121, kasaragod

  

1026 21/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK N 
I 

IBRAHIM K M (FTHR) 273, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

1027 21/01/2026 SYED KHATHAZ 
SHANIB 

AYSHA (MTHR) MUNNA HOUSE, 
THAJ NAGAR, 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
Alampady, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

1028 21/01/2026 Khadeejath Rayhana K A Yousef K A (FTHR) 13/346, Kanyappady, 
Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

1029 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABIQ 
M 

ABDUL SALAM M K 
(FTHR)

NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
C B ROAD, 
MAIPADY, 

MAIPADY, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1030 21/01/2026 MARIYAM NAHURA 
NAZMIN N M 

MUNEER P A (FTHR) Arafa Manzil, 
Perumbala Road, 

Chengala, Cheroor, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

1031 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA N I 

IBRAHIM K M (FTHR) 273, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

1032 21/01/2026 ASYATH MINNATH Y 
A

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
YEDIRTHODU, PADI, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

1033 21/01/2026 ABDUL NAFI T S SHAFI (FTHR) MUTTATHODY 
HOUSE, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

1034 21/01/2026 AHAMAD SAFWAN K 
A 

ABDULLA P A (FTHR) Kolikkadavu House, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

1035 21/01/2026 SAHINA AJAS IBRAHIM K M (FTHR) 273, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

1036 21/01/2026 aminath nishara pm rahmath beebi (MTHR) moideen pa parakkatta 
house, parakkatta 

ramdas nagar, kudlu, 
kasaragod, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

1037 21/01/2026 JISHNU SHEKAR K Sindhu K (MTHR) 5/375, chenakkode, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

1038 21/01/2026 Mohamood Ajzal M H Haris P M (FTHR) HAAZ MANZIL, 
THALANGARA 

PADINHAR, 
Thalangara, Thalangara 
P O, 671122, Kasaragod

  



Jan 22, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1039 21/01/2026 ASIYATH RAHILA K 
M

ABDUL KHADER K M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPALLAM 
HOUSE, 

CHOORIPALLAM, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


